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Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Chuck Size:
Torque Setting:

230V/50Hz
280W
0-750rpm
10mm
19+1

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:48.5x37x23cm/10pcs

G.W:15kgs

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Chuck Size:
Torque Setting:

230V/50Hz
280W
0-350/0-1000rpm
10mm
19+1

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:48.5x37x23cm/10pcs

G.W:15kgs

TD01 TD02

TD04

ED01 ED02 ED03

TD05

TD03

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Chuck Size:
Torque Setting:

230V/50Hz
280W
0-800rpm
10mm
23+1

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:48.5x37x23cm/10pcs

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Chuck Size:
Torque Setting:

230V/50Hz
280W
0-750rpm
10mm
8+1

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:48.5x37x23cm/10pcs

G.W:15kgs

G.W:15.5kgs

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Chuck Size:
Torque Setting:

230V/50Hz
280W
0-350/0-1000rpm
10mm
19+1

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:48.5x37x23cm/10pcs

G.W:15kgs

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Chuck Size:

230V/50Hz
320W
0-4500rpm
6mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:52.5x40.5x22cm/10pcs

G.W:15kgs

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Chuck Size:

230V/50Hz
450W
0-4000rpm
6.5mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:46.5x34.5x24.5cm/10pcs

G.W:15kgs

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Chuck Size:

230V/50Hz
450W
0-3500rpm
10mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:52.5x40.5x22cm/10pcs

G.W:15kgs

ELECTRIC 
DRILL

03

280W

280W

280W

280W

280W

320W 450W450W

TORQUE DRILL & ELECTRIC DRILL

Torque Drill Torque Drill

Torque Drill Torque Drill

Torque Drill

Electric Drill Electric Drill Electric Drill



Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Chuck Size

230V/50Hz
600W
0-2600rpm
10mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:46.5x34.5x24.5cm/10pcs

G.W:16kgs

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Chuck Size:

230V/50Hz
710W
0-3000rpm
10mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:57x45x27cm/10pcs

G.W:20kgs

ED04 ED05

ED07

ES01 ES02

ED06

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Chuck Size:

230V/50Hz
500W
0-2700rpm
10mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:51x39x27.5cm/10pcs

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Chuck Size:

230V/50Hz
750W
0-2800rpm
10mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:58.5x37.5x24.5cm/10pcs

G.W:17kgs

G.W:17kgs

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Chuck Size:
Screw Size

230V/50Hz
620W
0-4300rpm
1/4"
6mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:59x42x24.5cm/10pcs

G.W:22kgs

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Chuck Size:
Screw Size

230V/50Hz
710W
0-4000rpm
1/4"
4-8mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:59.5x42x27.5cm/10pcs

G.W:22kgs

04

500W

750W

600W 710W

710W620WELECTRIC 
SCREWDRIVER

ELECTRIC DRILL & ELECTRIC SCREWDRIVER

Electric Drill Electric Drill

Electric Drill

Electric Drill

Electric Screwdriver Electric Screwdriver



IMPACT
DRILL

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Chuck Size:
Drilling Capacity:
Steel:
Concrete:
Wood:

230V/50Hz
500W
0-3000rpm
13mm

13mm
13mm
25mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:53.5x38.5x23.5cm/10pcs

G.W:19kgs Color Box
Size:57x37.5x26cm/10pcs

G.W:19kgs

ID01

ID07 ID08

ID02

Color Box
Size:53.5x38.5x23.5cm/10pcs

G.W:19kgs Color Box
Size:53.5x38.5x23.5cm/10pcs

G.W:19.5kgs

05

500W

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Chuck Size:
Drilling Capacity:
Steel:
Concrete:
Wood:

230V/50Hz
550W
0-3000rpm
13mm

13mm
13mm
25mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

550W

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Chuck Size:
Drilling Capacity:
Steel:
Concrete:
Wood:

230V/50Hz
650W
0-3000rpm
13mm

13mm
13mm
25mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

650W

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Chuck Size:
Drilling Capacity:
Steel:
Concrete:
Wood:

230V/50Hz
710W
0-3000rpm
13mm

13mm
13mm
25mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

710W

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Chuck Size:
Drilling Capacity:
Steel:
Concrete:
Wood:

230V/50Hz
900W
0-3000rpm
13mm

13mm
16mm
25mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

900W

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Chuck Size:
Drilling Capacity:
Steel:
Concrete:
Wood:

230V/50Hz
500W
0-3000rpm
13mm

13mm
13mm
25mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

500W

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Chuck Size:
Drilling Capacity:
Steel:
Concrete:
Wood:

230V/50Hz
800W
0-3000rpm
13mm

13mm
13mm
25mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

800W

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Chuck Size:
Drilling Capacity:
Steel:
Concrete:
Wood:

230V/50Hz
650W
0-3000rpm
13mm

13mm
13mm
25mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

650W

ID03

Color Box
Size:59x40x26cm/10pcs

G.W:20kgs

ID06

Color Box
Size:56x37x26.5cm/10pcs

G.W:22kgs

Color Box
Size:59x40x26cm/10pcs

G.W:21.5kgs Color Box
Size:59x40x26cm/10pcs

G.W:21.5kgs

ID04 ID05

IMPACT DRILL

Impact Drill

Impact Drill Impact Drill

Impact Drill

Impact Drill Impact Drill Impact Drill

Impact Drill



Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Chuck Size:
Drilling Capacity:
Steel:
Concrete:
Wood:

230V/50Hz
800W
0-2800rpm
13mm

13mm
16mm
25mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

800W

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Chuck Size:
Drilling Capacity:
Steel:
Concrete:
Wood:

230V/50Hz
600W
0-2800rpm
13mm

13mm
16mm
25mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

600W

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Chuck Size:
Drilling Capacity:
Steel:
Concrete:
Wood:

230V/50Hz
710W
0-2800rpm
13mm

13mm
16mm
25mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

710W

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Chuck Size:
Drilling Capacity:
Steel:
Concrete:
Wood:

230V/50Hz
500W
0-2800rpm
13mm

13mm
13mm
25mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

500W

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Chuck Size:
Drilling Capacity:
Steel:
Concrete:
Wood:

230V/50Hz
600W
0-2800rpm
13mm

13mm
13mm
25mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

600W

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Chuck Size:
Drilling Capacity:
Steel:
Concrete:
Wood:

230V/50Hz
1050W
0-1100/0-3100rpm
13mm

13mm
20mm
40mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

1050W

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Chuck Size:
Drilling Capacity:
Steel:
Concrete:
Wood:

230V/50Hz
1050W
0-1200/0-3200rpm
13mm

13mm
20mm
40mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

1050W

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Chuck Size:
Drilling Capacity:
Steel:
Concrete:
Wood:

230V/50Hz
950W
0-2800rpm
13mm

13mm
16mm
25mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

950W

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Chuck Size:
Drilling Capacity:
Steel:
Concrete:
Wood:

230V/50Hz
1050W
0-1200/0-3200rpm
13mm

13mm
20mm
40mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

1050W

Color Box
Size:58.5x37.5x24.5cm/10pcs

G.W:22kgs Color Box
Size:61x42x28.5cm/10pcs

G.W:21.5kgs

ID09 ID10

ID16 ID17

ID11

Color Box
Size:58.5x37.5x24.5cm/10pcs

G.W:20kgs

Color Box
Size:47x36x29cm/5pcs

G.W:17.5kgs Color Box
Size:47x36x29cm/5pcs

G.W:17.5kgs

06

ID12

Color Box
Size:56x37x26.5cm/10pcs

G.W:20kgs

ID15

Color Box
Size:40x29x55cm/10pcs

G.W:23kgs

Color Box
Size:56x37x26.5cm/10pcs

G.W:21kgs Color Box
Size:56x37x26.5cm/10pcs

G.W:22kgs

ID13 ID14

IMPACT DRILL

Impact Drill Impact Drill

Impact Drill

Impact Drill

Impact Drill Impact Drill Impact Drill

Impact Drill Impact Drill



WATER
DRILL

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Chuck Size:

230V/50Hz
1050W
0-750rpm
16mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:52x32x35cm/5pcs

G.W:19kgs

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Chuck Size:

230V/50Hz
1200W
700rpm
16mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:52x32x35cm/5pcs

G.W:19.5kgs

LS01

WD02 WD03

LS02

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Dia.of wheel:

230V/50Hz
2000W
1700rpm
160mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:64x34x31cm/5pcs

G.W:25.5kgs

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Dia.of wheel:

230V/50Hz
3000W
1500rpm
190mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:50x37x34cm/4pcs

G.W:28kgs

07

1050W 1200W

3000W2000W

LS03

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Chuck Size:

230V/50Hz
1200W
0-750rpm
16mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:57x34x33cm/4pcs

G.W:19kgs

1200W

WD01

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Dia.of wheel:

230V/50Hz
1650W
1700rpm
130mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:63x34x29.5cm/5pcs

G.W:23.5kgs

1650W

LOW-SPEED
DRILL

LOW-SPEED DRILL & WATER DRILL

Low-Speed Drill

Low-Speed Drill

Low-Speed Drill

Water Drill Water Drill Water Drill

LS04

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Chuck Size:

230V/50Hz
1600W
0-450rpm
16mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:52x32x35cm/5pcs

G.W:20kgs

1600W

Low-Speed Drill



Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Twist Drill:
Depth:
depth:
Magnet Adhesion:

230V/50Hz
1100W
550rpm
1.5-13mm
160mm
50mm
10000N

SPECIFICATIONS:

1100W

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Twist Drill:
Depth:
depth:
Magnet Adhesion:
Tapping:
Spindle Taper:

230V/50Hz
1800W
60-520rpm
2.5-32mm
180mm
60mm
13900N
M27
MT3

SPECIFICATIONS:

1800W

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Twist Drill:
Depth:
depth:
Magnet Adhesion:

230V/50Hz
1200W
520rpm
12-50mm
40mm
50mm
10000N

SPECIFICATIONS:

1200W

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Dia.of wheel:

230V/50Hz
3500W
1500rpm
260mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:87x34x22.5cm/1pc

G.W:23kgs

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Dia.of wheel:

230V/50Hz
5600W
900rpm
300mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:97x32x26cm/1pc

G.W:26kgs

WD04 WD05

MD03

WD06

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Dia.of wheel:

230V/50Hz
3000W
1500rpm
230mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:87x34x22.5cm/1pc

G.W:20.5kgs

Color Box
Size:33x21.5x85cm/1pc

G.W:12kgs

08

3000W 3500W 5600W

WD07

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Dia.of wheel:

230V/50Hz
6000W
700rpm
400mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:97x32x26cm/1pc

G.W:28kgs

6000W

MD02

Color Box
Size:53x44x20cm/1pc

G.W:21kgs

Color Box
Size:49x41x20cm/1pc

G.W:13kgs

MD01

WATER DRILL & MAGNETIC DRILL

Water Drill Water Drill

Water Drill

Water Drill

Magnetic Drill Magnetic Drill

Magnetic Drill

MAGNETIC
DRILL



ROTARY
HAMMER

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Torque:
Size Of Spindle:

230V/50Hz
450W
3000rpm
450N.m
1/2"

SPECIFICATIONS:

BMC
Size:53.5x37x30cm/5pcs

G.W:14kgs

IW01

RH02

BMC
Size:54.5x37x30cm/5pcs

G.W:21kgs

09

450W

IW03

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Torque:
Size Of Spindle:

230V/50Hz
710W
2200rpm
500N.m
1/2"

SPECIFICATIONS:

BMC
Size:56x36x28cm/5pcs

G.W:20kgs

710W

RH01

BMC
Size:54.5x37x30cm/5pcs

G.W:21kgs

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Torque:
Size Of Spindle:

230V/50Hz
720W
3600rpm
500N.m
1/2"

SPECIFICATIONS:

BMC
Size:53.5x37x30cm/5pcs

G.W:16kgs

IW04

720W

Impact Wrench

IMPACT WRENCH & ROTARY HAMMER

Impact Wrench

Impact Wrench

Rotary Hammer Rotary Hammer
RH03

BMC
Size:60.5x42x31.5cm/5pcs

G.W:24kgs

Rotary Hammer

IMPACT
WRENCH

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Torque:
Size Of Spindle:

230V/50Hz
450W
2800rpm
400N.m
1/2"

SPECIFICATIONS:

BMC
Size:44.5x29x28cm/5pcs

G.W:16kgs

IW02

450W

Impact Wrench

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Impact Rate:
Impact Energy:
Drill Diameter:
Concrete:
Steel:
Wood:
SDS-plus

230V/50Hz
710W
0-1300rpm
0-5980bpm
1.2J

20mm
13mm
40mm
2 Functions

SPECIFICATIONS:

710W

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Impact Rate:
Impact Energy:
Drill Diameter:
Concrete:
Steel:
Wood:
SDS-plus

230V/50Hz
710W
0-1300rpm
0-5980bpm
1.2J

20mm
13mm
40mm
2 Functions

SPECIFICATIONS:

710W

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Impact Rate:
Impact Energy:
Drill Diameter:
Concrete:
Steel:
Wood:
SDS-plus

230V/50Hz
760W
0-1300rpm
0-7200bpm
1.5J

24mm
13mm
40mm
4 Functions

SPECIFICATIONS:

760W



BMC
Size:64.5x43x32.5cm/5pcs

G.W:25kgs

RH05

RH11

BMC
Size:56x43x29cm/5pcs

G.W:26kgs

10

RH07

BMC
Size:64.5x43x32.5cm/5pcs

G.W:25kgs

RH10

BMC
Size:59x43x31cm/5pcs

G.W:28.5kgs

ROTARY HAMMER

Rotary Hammer

BMC
Size:60.5x42x31.5cm/5pcs

G.W:24kgs

RH04
Rotary Hammer

Rotary Hammer

Rotary Hammer Rotary Hammer
RH12

BMC
Size:59x43x31cm/5pcs

G.W:25.5kgs

Rotary Hammer

Rotary Hammer Rotary Hammer

BMC
Size:64.5x43x32.5cm/5pcs

G.W:25kgs

RH06
Rotary Hammer

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Impact Rate:
Impact Energy:
Drill Diameter:
Concrete:
Steel:
Wood:
SDS-plus

230V/50Hz
800W
0-1120rpm
0-5200bpm
2.7J

26mm
13mm
40mm
4 Functions

SPECIFICATIONS:

800W

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Impact Rate:
Impact Energy:
Drill Diameter:
Concrete:
Steel:
Wood:
SDS-plus

230V/50Hz
850W
0-1650rpm
0-5500bpm
3.0J

28mm
13mm
40mm
4 Functions

SPECIFICATIONS:

850W

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Impact Rate:
Impact Energy:
Drill Diameter:
Concrete:
Steel:
Wood:
SDS-plus

230V/50Hz
800W
0-1120rpm
0-5200bpm
2.7J

28mm
13mm
40mm
4 Functions

SPECIFICATIONS:

800W

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Impact Rate:
Impact Energy:
Drill Diameter:
Concrete:
Steel:
Wood:
SDS-plus

230V/50Hz
800W
0-1200rpm
0-5300bpm
2.2J

26mm
13mm
40mm
4Functions

SPECIFICATIONS:

800W

BMC
Size:64.5x43x32.5cm/5pcs

G.W:25kgs

RH08

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Impact Rate:
Impact Energy:
Drill Diameter:
Concrete:
Steel:
Wood:
SDS-plus

230V/50Hz
800W
0-1200rpm
0-5300bpm
2.2J

26mm
13mm
40mm
4 Functions

SPECIFICATIONS:

800W

BMC
Size:56x43x29cm/5pcs

G.W:25.5kgs

RH09

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Impact Rate:
Impact Energy:
Drill Diameter:
Concrete:
Steel:
Wood:
SDS-plus

230V/50Hz
800W
0-1200rpm
0-5200bpm
2.7J

26mm
13mm
40mm
4 Functions

SPECIFICATIONS:

800W

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Impact Rate:
Impact Energy:
Drill Diameter:
Concrete:
Steel:
Wood:
SDS-plus

230V/50Hz
760W
0-1300rpm
0-7200bpm
1.5J

24mm
13mm
40mm
4 Functions

SPECIFICATIONS:

760W

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Impact Rate:
Impact Energy:
Drill Diameter:
Concrete:
Steel:
Wood:
SDS-plus

230V/50Hz
800W
0-1200rpm
0-5300bpm
2.2J

26mm
13mm
40mm
4 Functions

SPECIFICATIONS:

800W

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Impact Rate:
Impact Energy:
Drill Diameter:
Concrete:
Steel:
Wood:
SDS-plus

230V/50Hz
800W
0-1200rpm
0-5300bpm
2.2J

26mm
13mm
40mm
4 Functions

SPECIFICATIONS:

800W
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ROTARY HAMMER

RH17

BMC
Size:42.5x27x34cm/2pcs

G.W:17.5kgs

RH13

BMC
Size:42.5x25.5x35.5cm/2pcs

G.W:14.5kgs

RH16

BMC
Size:53.5x44x36cm/4pcs

G.W:32kgs

Rotary Hammer

Rotary Hammer Rotary Hammer
RH18

BMC
Size:44x40.5x36cm/3pcs

G.W:25kgs

Rotary Hammer

Rotary Hammer Rotary Hammer

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Impact Rate:
Impact Energy:
Drill Diameter:
Concrete:
Steel:
Wood:
SDS-plus

230V/50Hz
1100W
0-880rpm
0-4500bpm
5.5J

26mm
13mm
40mm
3 Functions

SPECIFICATIONS:

1100W

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Impact Rate:
Impact Energy:
Drill Diameter:
Concrete:
Steel:
Wood:
SDS-plus

230V/50Hz
1200W
850rpm
4200bpm
4.8J

28mm
13mm
40mm
3 Functions

SPECIFICATIONS:

1200W

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Impact Rate:
Impact Energy:
Drill Diameter:
Concrete:
Steel:
Wood:
SDS-plus

230V/50Hz
1500W
850rpm
4500bpm
6J

32mm
13mm
50mm
3 Functions

SPECIFICATIONS:

1500W

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Impact Rate:
Impact Energy:
Drill Diameter:
Concrete:
Steel:
Wood:
SDS-plus

230V/50Hz
1050W
1050rpm
4250bpm
4.5J

26mm
13mm
40mm
3Functions

SPECIFICATIONS:

1050W

BMC
Size:44x40.5x36cm/3pcs

G.W:24kgs

RH14

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Impact Rate:
Impact Energy:
Drill Diameter:
Concrete:
Steel:
Wood:
SDS-plus

230V/50Hz
1050W
900rpm
4300bpm
4.5J

26mm
13mm
43mm
3 Functions

SPECIFICATIONS:

1050W

BMC
Size:53.5x44x36cm/4pcs

G.W:32kgs

RH15

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Impact Rate:
Impact Energy:
Drill Diameter:
Concrete:
Steel:
Wood:
SDS-plus

230V/50Hz
1100W
0-880rpm
0-4500bpm
5.5J
26mm
13mm
40mm
3Functions

SPECIFICATIONS:

1100W



� ROTARY HAMMER

RH19 

Widllili·HM��-
Voltage/Freguency: 230V/50Hz 
Input Power: 1500W 
No-load Speed: 850rpm 
Impact Rate: 4200bpm 
Impact Energy: 5.5J 
Drill Diameter: 
Concrete: 32mm 
Steel: 13mm 
Wood: 42mm CE SOS-plus 3 Functions 

-BMC G.W:16.5kgs 
Size:44x28x35.5cm/2pcs 

RH22 

Voltage/Freguency: 
Input Power: 
No-load Speed: 
Impact Rate: 
Impact Energy: 
Drill Diameter: 

230V/50Hz 
1500W 
880rpm 
3800bpm 
7.SJ 

Concrete: 32mm 

Steel: 13mm 
Wood: 40mm C E SOS-plus 3Functions 

� BMC G.W:32kgs 
� Size:50x45x35.5cm/4pcs 

RH25 

Wid➔iiti·Hlll��-
Voltage/Frequency: 230V/50Hz 
Input Power: 1600W 
No-load Speed: 560rpm 
Impact Rate: 3800bpm 
Impact Energy: 20] 
Drill Diameter: 
Concrete: 40mm 
Steel: 13mm 
Wood: 50mm 
SOS-MAX 2 Functions CE 

�BMC 
� Size:51x28x41cm/2pcs 

G.W:22kg 

-

RH20 

WiHllili·Hl•I��-
Voltage/Freguency: 230V/50Hz 
Input Power: 1500W 
No-load Speed: 850rpm 
Impact Rate: 4200bpm 
Impact Energy: 5.5J 
Drill Diameter: 
Concrete: 32mm 
Steel: 13mm 
Wood: 42mm 
SOS-plus 4 Functions 

-BMC 
Size:44x28x35.5cm/2pcs 

RH23 

Voltage/Freguency: 
Input Power: 
No-load Speed: 
Impact Rate: 
Impact Energy: 
Drill Diameter: 

230V/50Hz 
1500W 
880rpm 
3800bpm 
7.SJ 

Concrete: 32mm 

Steel: 13mm 

CE 
G.W:16.5kgs 

Wood: 40mm C E SOS-plus 4 Functions 

� BMC G.W:32kgs 
� Size:53.5x44x36cm/4pcs 

RH26 

Widllili·HMi�■ 
Voltage/Frequency: 230V/50Hz 
Input Power: 1600W 
No-load Speed: 0-630rpm 
Impact Rate: 0-3800bpm 
Impact Energy: 10] 
Drill Diameter: 
Concrete: 42mm 
Steel: 16mm 
Wood: 50mm CE SOS-MAX 3 Functions 

� BMC G.W:24kgs 
� Size:51.Sx29x41.Scm/2pcs 

RH21 

Wihliiii·Hi•l��-
Voltage/Freguency: 230V/50Hz 
Input Power: 1500W 
No-load Speed: 850rpm 
Impact Rate: 4200bpm 
Impact Energy: 6J 
Drill Diameter: 
Concrete: 32mm 
Steel: 13mm 
Wood: 42mm CE SOS-plus 4 Functions 

-BMC G.W:16.5kgs 
Size:44x28x35.Scm/2pcs 

RH24 

I Rotary Hammer 

Wi;Hlil·HM��-
Voltage/Freguency: 230V/50Hz 
Input Power: 1600W 
No-load Speed: 0-650rpm 
Impact Rate: 0-3800bpm 
Impact Energy: 12] 
Drill Diameter: 

Concrete: 42mm 
Steel: 13mm 
Wood: 50mm CE SOS-MAX 3 Functions 

�BMC 
� Size:55x26x37cm/2pcs 

G.W:23.5kgs 

RH27 

I Rotary Hammer 

B.1600W 

Voltage/Frequency: 230V/50Hz 
Input Power: 1600W 
No-load Speed: 175-350rpm 
Impact Rate: 900-2300bpm 
Impact Energy: 25] 
Drill Diameter: 
Concrete: 50mm 
Steel: 18mm 
Wood: 60mm 
SOS-MAX 3 Functions CE 
� BMC G.W:18.5kgs 
� Size:65x39.Sx18.5cm/1 pc 



DEMOLITION
BREAKER

DB04

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Impact Energy:
SDS-Hex

230V/50Hz
1450W
3700bpm
20J

SPECIFICATIONS:

BMC
Size:54x44x36cm/3pcs

G.W:28kgs

13

1450W

DB03

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Impact Energy:
SDS-Max

230V/50Hz
1300W
4100bpm
15J

SPECIFICATIONS:

BMC
Size:52x31x39cm/2pcs

G.W:18.3kgs

1300W

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Impact Energy:
SDS-Hex

230V/50Hz
1200W
3750bpm
15J

SPECIFICATIONS:

BMC
Size:52.5x39.5x38.5cm/3pcs

G.W:24kgs

DB01

1200W

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Impact Energy:
SDS-Max

230V/50Hz
1200W
3750bpm
15J

SPECIFICATIONS:

BMC
Size:52.5x39.5x38.5cm/3pcs

G.W:24kgs

DB02

1200W

DEMOLITION BREAKER

Demolition Breaker Demolition Breaker Demolition Breaker

Demolition Breaker

DB05

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Impact Energy:
SDS-Max

230V/50Hz
1300W
3900bpm
15J

SPECIFICATIONS:

BMC
Size:51x26x34cm/2pcs

G.W:22kgs

1300W

Demolition Breaker



Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Impact Energy:
SDS-Hex

230V/50Hz
1200W
1850bpm
50J

SPECIFICATIONS:

BMC
Size:71x17x29cm/1pc

G.W:22.5kg

DB07

DB13

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Impact Energy:
SDS-Hex

230V/50Hz
1600W
1850bpm
65J

SPECIFICATIONS:

Metal box
Size:76x17x29cm/1pc

G.W:25kg

14

1200W

1600W

DB09

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Impact Energy:
SDS-Hex

230V/50Hz
1700W
1900bpm
55J

SPECIFICATIONS:

BMC
Size:73x18x36.5cm/1pc

G.W:23kgs

1700W

DB12

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Impact Energy:
SDS-Hex

230V/50Hz
1700W
1900bpm
60J

SPECIFICATIONS:

BMC
Size:72.5x17.5x36cm/1pc

G.W:24kgs

1700W

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Impact Energy:
SDS-Hex

230V/50Hz
1700W
1850bpm
55J

SPECIFICATIONS:

Metal box
Size:71x17x29cm/1pc

G.W:23kg

DB10

1700W

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Impact Energy:
SDS-Hex

230V/50Hz
1700W
1900bpm
55J

SPECIFICATIONS:

Metal box
Size:71x17x30.5cm/1pc

G.W:24kgs

DB11

1700W

DEMOLITION BREAKER

Demolition Breaker

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Impact Energy:
SDS-Max

230V/50Hz
1700W
200-2100bpm
45J

SPECIFICATIONS:

BMC
Size:72.5x18x34.5cm/1pc

G.W:18kgs

DB06

1700W

Demolition Breaker

Demolition Breaker

Demolition Breaker Demolition Breaker
DB14

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Impact Energy:
SDS-Hex

230V/50Hz
1900W
2000bpm
65J

SPECIFICATIONS:

BMC
Size:72x18x39cm/1pc

G.W:23.5kgs

1900W

Demolition Breaker

Demolition Breaker Demolition Breaker

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Impact Energy:
SDS-Hex

230V/50Hz
1700W
2100bpm
45J

SPECIFICATIONS:

BMC
Size:71x17x35cm/1pc

G.W:17kg

DB08

1700W

Demolition Breaker



ANGLE
GRINDER

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Dia.of Wheel:

230V/50Hz
600W
11000rpm
115/125mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:51x31.5x23cm/10pcs

G.W:17.5kgs

AG01

AG07

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Dia.of Wheel:

230V/50Hz
800W
12000rpm
115mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:73x33x26cm/10pcs

G.W:20.5kgs

15

600W

800W

AG03

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Dia.of Wheel:

230V/50Hz
750W
10500rpm
115mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:56x33.5x26cm/10pcs

G.W:20kgs

750W

AG06

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Dia.of Wheel:

230V/50Hz
780W
11000rpm
115/125mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:54.5x32.5x23cm/10pcs

G.W:19kgs

780W

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Dia.of Wheel:

230V/50Hz
750W
12000rpm
115mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:53x32x24cm/8pcs

G.W:17.5kgs

AG04

750W

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Dia.of Wheel:

230V/50Hz
780W
11000rpm
115/125mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:64x34x26cm/10pcs

G.W:19kgs

AG05

750W

ANGLE GRINDER

Angle Grinder

Angle Grinder

Angle Grinder Angle Grinder
AG08

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Dia.of Wheel:

230V/50Hz
800W
11000rpm
115mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:43.5x32.5x26cm/6pcs

G.W:14.5kgs

800W

Angle Grinder

Angle Grinder Angle Grinder

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Dia.of Wheel:

230V/50Hz
650W
11000rpm
115mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:43.5x32.5x26cm/6pcs

G.W:13.5kgs

AG02

650W

Angle Grinder



Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Dia.of Wheel:

230V/50Hz
850W
11000rpm
115mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:65.5×33×21cm/10pcs

G.W:22kgs

AG10

AG16

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Dia.of Wheel:

230V/50Hz
1400W
11000rpm
115mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:54x37x27cm/8pcs

G.W:21kgs

16

850W

1400W

AG12

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Dia.of Wheel:

230V/50Hz
900W
3000-12000rpm
115mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:73.5x33x26cm/10pcs

G.W:21.5kgs

900W

AG15

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Dia.of Wheel:

230V/50Hz
1000W
11000rpm
115/125mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:64x34x26cm/10pcs

G.W:20kgs

1000W

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Dia.of Wheel:

230V/50Hz
900W
11000rpm
115/125mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:54.5x32.5x23cm/10pcs

G.W:19kgs

AG13

900W

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Dia.of Wheel:

230V/50Hz
1000W
11000rpm
115mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:43.5x32.5x26cm/6pcs

G.W:17kgs

AG14

1000W

ANGLE GRINDER

Angle Grinder

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Dia.of Wheel:

230V/50Hz
850W
10500rpm
115mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:56x33.5x26cm/10pcs

G.W:20kgs

AG09

850W

Angle Grinder

Angle Grinder

Angle Grinder Angle Grinder
AG17

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Dia.of Wheel:

230V/50Hz
1200W
3000-12000rpm
125mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:61x42.5x25cm/8pcs

G.W:19kgs

1200W

Angle Grinder

Angle Grinder Angle Grinder

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Dia.of Wheel:

230V/50Hz
850W
3000-12000rpm
115mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:73.5x33x26cm/10pcs

G.W:21.5kgs

AG11

850W

Angle Grinder



Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Dia.of Wheel:

230V/50Hz
1300W
3000-12000rpm
125mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:59x44x26cm/8pcs

G.W:21kgs

AG19

AG25

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Dia.of Wheel:

230V/50Hz
3000W
6000rpm
180/230mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:53.5x34x19.5cm/2pcs

G.W:14kgs

17

1300W

3000W

AG21

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Dia.of Wheel:

230V/50Hz
2000W
6000rpm
230mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:56x27x19.5cm/2pcs

G.W:10.5kgs

2000W

AG24

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Dia.of Wheel:

230V/50Hz
2600W
6000rpm
180/230mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:53.5x34x19.5cm/2pcs

G.W:13.5kgs

2600W

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Dia.of Wheel:

230V/50Hz
2300W
6000rpm
230mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:43.5x32.5x26cm/2pcs

G.W:13kgs

AG22

2300W

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Dia.of Wheel:

230V/50Hz
2400W
6000rpm
180/230mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:53.5x34x19.5cm/2pcs

G.W:12.5kgs

AG23

2400W

ANGLE GRINDER

Angle Grinder

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Dia.of Wheel:

230V/50Hz
1200W
0-12000rpm
125mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:59x44x26cm/8pcs

G.W:20.5kgs

AG18

1200W

Angle Grinder

Angle Grinder Angle Grinder Angle Grinder

Angle Grinder Angle Grinder

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Dia.of Wheel:

230V/50Hz
2000W
6500rpm
230mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:55x20x26cm/2pcs

G.W:10.5kgs

AG20

2000W

Angle Grinder



ELECTRIC
POLISHER

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Dia.of Plate:

230V/50Hz
800W
600-3000rpm
125mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:43.5x42.5x26cm/10pcs

G.W:16kgs

CP2401

CP2407

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Dia.of Plate:

230V/50Hz
1200W
800-3500rpm
180mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:44.5x27.5x29cm/4pcs

G.W:12.5kgs

18

800W

1200W

CP2403

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Dia.of Plate:

230V/50Hz
1200W
600-3000rpm
180mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:46.5x44x30cm/6pcs

G.W:16kgs

1200W

CP2406

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Dia.of Plate:

230V/50Hz
1200W
800-3500rpm
180mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:44.5x27.5x29cm/4pcs

G.W:12.5kgs

1200W

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Dia.of Plate:

230V/50Hz
1200W
600-3000rpm
180mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:46.5x44x30cm/6pcs

G.W:22kgs

CP2404

1200W

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Dia.of Plate:

230V/50Hz
1200W
1000-3000rpm
180mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:49x29x32cm/4pcs

G.W:16kgs

CP2405

1200W

ELECTRIC POLISHER

Electric Polisher

Electric Polisher

Electric Polisher Electric Polisher
CP2408

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Dia.of Plate:

230V/50Hz
1200W
0-3000rpm
180mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:44x30x27.5cm/4pcs

G.W:18kgs

1200W

Electric Polisher

Electric Polisher Electric Polisher

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Dia.of Plate:

230V/50Hz
1200W
800-3000rpm
150mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:46.5x43.5x30cm/6pcs

G.W:18kgs

CP2402

1200W

Electric Polisher



Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Dia.of Plate:

230V/50Hz
1200W
1600-3500rpm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:41x41x32cm/6pcs

G.W:18kgs

CP2410

CP2416

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Dia.of Plate:
Orbit:

230V/50Hz
780W
2000-5000rpm
125 & 150mm
12 & 15mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:53x35.5x31cm/4pcs

G.W:15kgs

19

1200W

780W

CP2412

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Dia.of Plate:
Orbit:

230V/50Hz
800W
1500-4500rpm
150mm
8mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:48x38x32cm/6pcs

G.W:14kgs

800W

CP2415

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Dia.of Plate:
Orbit:

230V/50Hz
750W
2000-5000rpm
125 & 150mm
12 & 15mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:53x35.5x31cm/4pcs

G.W:15kgs

750W

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Dia.of Plate:
Orbit:

230V/50Hz
1050W
2000-5200rpm
150mm
15 & 21mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:48x38x32cm/6pcs

G.W:17.5kgs

CP2413

1050W

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Dia.of Plate:
Orbit:

230V/50Hz
710W
2500-6500rpm
125 & 150mm
8 & 12mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:47x38x27cm/4pcs

G.W:15kgs

CP2414

710W

ELECTRIC POLISHER

Electric Polisher

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Dia.of Plate:

230V/50Hz
1200W
800-3000rpm
180mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:55.5x48.5x28cm/6pcs

G.W:17kgs

CP2409

1200W

Electric Polisher

Electric Polisher

Electric Polisher Electric Polisher
CP2417

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Dia.of Plate:
Orbit:

230V/50Hz
810W
1650-4800rpm
125 & 150mm
15 & 21mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:53x35.5x31cm/4pcs

G.W:15kgs

810W

Electric Polisher

Electric Polisher Electric Polisher

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Dia.of Plate:

230V/50Hz
1400W
800-3000rpm
180mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:55.5x41.5x34cm/4pcs

G.W:21kgs

CP2411

1400W

Electric Polisher



Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Dia.of Plate:
Orbit:

230V/50Hz
1000W
2000-4500rpm
125 & 150mm
15 & 21mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:53x35.5x31cm/4pcs

G.W:15kgs

CP2419

CR01-A

Casing Material: 
Fitting:
Working Pressure:
Hose Material:
Hose Size:
Hose Length:
Tempreture:

PP
3/4"
8bar
PVC
1/2"
10+1m
-5°—55°

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:37x19.5x34.5cm/4pcs

G.W:6.5kgs

20

1000W

3/4"

CP2421

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Polishing Diameter:
Polishing Width:

230V/50Hz
1380W
600-3000rpm
120mm
100mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:52x45.5x31cm/4pcs

G.W:22kgs

1380W

ELECTRIC POLISHER & CABLE REEL

Electric Polisher

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Dia.of Plate:
Orbit:

230V/50Hz
1000W
2000-4500rpm
125 & 150mm
15 & 21mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:53x35.5x31cm/4pcs

G.W:15kgs

CP2418

1000W

Electric Polisher

Electric Polisher

Cable Reel

Color Box
Size:43x21.5x40.5cm/1pc

G.W:8kgs

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Polishing Diameter:
Polishing Width:

230V/50Hz
1380W
600-3000rpm
120mm
100mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:52x45.5x31cm/4pcs

G.W:22kgs

CP2420

1380W

Electric Polisher

CABLE
REEL

CR01-B
Cable Reel

Casing Material: 
Fitting:
Working Pressure:
Hose Material:
Hose Size:
Hose Length:
Tempreture:

PP
3/4"
8bar
PVC
1/2"
15+1.5m
-5°—55°

SPECIFICATIONS:

3/4"



Color Box
Size:37x19.5x34.5cm/4pcs

G.W:7.5kgs
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Color Box
Size:45x23.5x43.5cm/1pc

G.W:10.6kgs

Color Box
Size:40.5x39x37.5cm/2pcs

G.W:15kgs

Color Box
Size:62x36x35cm/4pc

G.W:21kgs Color Box
Size:62x36x35cm/4pcs

G.W:23.5kgs

CABLE REEL

Color Box
Size:45x23.5x43.5cm/1pc

G.W:10.5kgs Color Box
Size:37x19.5x34.5cm/4pcs

G.W:9kgs

CR03-C
Cable Reel

CR02-C
Cable Reel

Casing Material: 
Fitting:
Working Pressure:
Hose Material:
Hose Size:
Hose Length:
Tempreture:

PP
1/4"
15bar
PVC
3/8"
20+2m
-5°—55°

SPECIFICATIONS:

1/4"

CR01-C
Cable Reel

Casing Material: 
Fitting:
Working Pressure:
Hose Material:
Hose Size:
Hose Length:
Tempreture:

PP
3/4"
8bar
PVC
1/2"
20+2m
-5°—55°

SPECIFICATIONS:

3/4"

CR02-A
Cable Reel

Casing Material: 
Fitting:
Working Pressure:
Hose Material:
Hose Size:
Hose Length:
Tempreture:

PP
1/4"
15bar
PVC
3/8"
10+1m
-5°—55°

SPECIFICATIONS:

1/4"

CR02-B
Cable Reel

Casing Material: 
Fitting:
Working Pressure:
Hose Material:
Hose Size:
Hose Length:
Tempreture:

PP
1/4"
15bar
PVC
3/8"
15+1.5m
-5°—55°

SPECIFICATIONS:

1/4"

CR03-A
Cable Reel

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
Casing Material: 
Cable Material: 
Cable Length:
Plug&Socket:

230V/50Hz
1500W-3000W
PP
H05VV-F3G1.5mm²
10+1m
IP20 Germany

SPECIFICATIONS:

1500W-3000W

CR03-B
Cable Reel

1500W-3000W

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
Casing Material: 
Cable Material: 
Cable Length:
Plug&Socket:

230V/50Hz
1500W-3000W
PP
H05VV-F3G1.5mm²
20+1m
IP20 Germany

SPECIFICATIONS:

1500W-3000W

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
Casing Material: 
Cable Material: 
Cable Length:
Plug&Socket:

230V/50Hz
1500W-3000W
PP
H05VV-F3G1.5mm²
15+1m
IP20 Germany

SPECIFICATIONS:



MINI
GRINDER

22

MINI GRINDER

MG01-A

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Collet Size:

230V/50Hz
135W
10000-32000rpm
ø3.2mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:46.5x29.5x29cm/20pcs

G.W:18kgs

135W
40pcs

Mini Grinder

MG01-B

BMC
Size:44x32x39cm/10pcs
G.W:15kgs

MG01-C

BMC
Size:47x32x45cm/10pcs
G.W:18kgs

MG01-D

Transparent case
Size:40.5x39x38cm/6pcs
G.W:12kgs

MG01-E

Transparent case
Size:38.5x27.5x38cm/6pcs
G.W:10kgs

MG01-F

Transparent case
Size:42x35.5x30.5cm/6pcs
G.W:12kgs

40pcs 40pcs 161pcs

234pcs 210pcs
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MINI GRINDER

MG02-A

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Collet Size:

230V/50Hz
135W
10000-32000rpm
ø3.2mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:46.5x29.5x29cm/20pcs

G.W:18kgs

135W

Mini Grinder

MG02-B

BMC
Size:44x32x39cm/10pcs
G.W:15kgs

MG02-C

BMC
Size:47x32x45cm/10pcs
G.W:18kgs

MG02-D

Transparent case
Size:40.5x39x38cm/6pcs
G.W:12kgs

MG02-E MG02-F

Transparent case
Size:38.5x27.5x38cm/6pcs
G.W:10kgs

MG02-F

Transparent case
Size:42x35.5x30.5cm/6pcs
G.W:12kgs

40pcs

40pcs 40pcs 161pcs

234pcs 210pcs
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MINI GRINDER

MG05

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Collet Size:

230V/50Hz
280W
10000-32000rpm
6mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:48x31x34cm/20pcs

G.W:23kgs

280W280W

MG04

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Collet Size:

230V/50Hz
190W
10000-32000rpm
6mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:48x31x34cm/20pcs

G.W:22kgs

190W

Mini Grinder Mini Grinder
MG06

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Collet Size:

230V/50Hz
500W
4500-30000rpm
6mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:55x31.5x20cm/10pcs

G.W:17.5kgs

500W

Mini Grinder

MG03-A

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Collet Size:

230V/50Hz
150W
8000-32000rpm
ø3.2mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:31x28x26cm/10pcs

G.W:8.5kgs

150W

Mini Grinder

MG03-B

BMC
Size:44x31x38cm/10pcs
G.W:16kgs

MG03-C

BMC
Size:44x34.5x39.5cm/10pc
G.W:19kgs

MG03-D

Transparent case
Size:38x32x38cm/5pcs
G.W:11kgs

MG03-E

Transparent case
Size:36x36x34cm/5pcs
G.W:11kgs

40pcs

40pcs 40pcs 210pcs

252pcs



ELECTRIC
SANDER

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Collet Size:

230V/50Hz
500W
27000rpm
6mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:71x44x26cm/10pcs

G.W:23kgs

MG08

FS03

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Sanding Pad Size:

230V/50Hz
160W
12000rpm
187x90mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:49x29x34cm/10pcs

G.W:16kgs

25

500W

160W

MG10

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Collet Size:

230V/50Hz
600W
8000-28000rpm
6mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:52x40.5x19cm/10pcs

G.W:19kgs

600W

FS02

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Sanding Pad Size:

230V/50Hz
150W
11000rpm
187x90mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:57x30.5x35cm/10pcs

G.W:16kgs

150W

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Sanding Pad Size:

230V/50Hz
135W
11000rpm
187x90mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:57x30.5x35cm/10pcs

G.W:16kgs

FS01

135W

MINI GRINDER & ELECTRIC SANDER

Mini Grinder

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Collet Size:

230V/50Hz
550W
8000-28000rpm
6mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:61.5x35x19cm/10pcs

G.W:16kgs

MG07

550W

Mini Grinder

Mini Grinder

Electric Sander Electric Sander
FS04

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Sanding Pad Size:

230V/50Hz
180W
13000rpm
112x104mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:65x20x32cm/10pcs

G.W:17kgs

180W

Electric Sander

Electric Sander

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Collet Size:

230V/50Hz
550W
32000rpm
6mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:55x45x19cm/10pcs

G.W:21kgs

MG09

550W

Mini Grinder



Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Sanding Pad Size:

230V/50Hz
200W
14000rpm
110x101mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:25x30x33cm/4pcs

G.W:5.5kgs

FS06

FS12

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Sanding Pad Size:

230V/50Hz
140W
13000rpm
140x140x80mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:57x20x32cm/10pcs

G.W:15kgs
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200W

140W

FS08

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Sanding Pad Size:

230V/50Hz
300W
14000rpm
110x100mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:64x21.5x33cm/10pcs

G.W:13kgs

300W

FS11

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Sanding Pad Size:

230V/50Hz
140W
13000rpm
140x140x80mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:57x20x32cm/10pcs

G.W:15kgs

140W

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Sanding Pad Size:

230V/50Hz
140W
13000rpm
140x140x80mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:57x20x32cm/10pcs

G.W:15kgs

FS10

140W

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Sanding Pad Size:

230V/50Hz
260W
13000rpm
110x100mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:62x42x16cm/10pcs

G.W:15.5kgs

FS09

260W

ELECTRIC SANDER

Electric Sander

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Sanding Pad Size:

230V/50Hz
200W
14000rpm
110x100mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:67x18x30cm/10pcs

G.W:16kgs

FS05
Electric Sander

Electric Sander

Electric Sander Electric Sander
FS13

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Sanding Pad Size:

230V/50Hz
350W
6000-12000rpm
125mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:67x22x34cm/10pcs

G.W:17kgs

350W

Electric Sander

Electric Sander Electric Sander

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Sanding Pad Size:

230V/50Hz
230W
14000rpm
110x100mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:64x21.5x33cm/10pcs

G.W:13kgs

FS07

230W

Electric Sander

200W



BELT
SANDER

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Sanding Pad Size:

230V/50Hz
350W
12000rpm
125mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:67x22x34cm/10pcs

G.W:17kgs

FS15
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350W

FS17

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Sanding Pad Size:

230V/50Hz
450W
6000-12000rpm
125mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:41x32x40cm/6pcs

G.W:14kgs

450W

FS20

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Sanding Pad Size:
Orbit:

230V/50Hz
350W
4000-10000rpm
150mm
5mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:89x36.5x30cm/10pcs

G.W:23kgs

350W

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Sanding Pad Size:
Orbit:

230V/50Hz
400W
5000-10000rpm
127mm
5mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:35x34x34cm/4pcs

G.W:8.5kgs

FS19

400W

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Sanding Pad Size:

230V/50Hz
450W
12000rpm
125mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:41x32x40cm/6pcs

G.W:14kgs

FS18

450W

ELECTRIC SANDER & BELT SANDER

Electric Sander

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Sanding Pad Size:

230V/50Hz
350W
6000-12000rpm
125mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:67x22x34cm/10pcs

G.W:17kgs

FS14

350W

Electric Sander

Electric Sander Electric SanderElectric Sander

Electric Sander
BS01

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Sanding Belt Size:

230V/50Hz
710W
120-380rpm
76x457mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:34.5x34x33.5cm/4pcs

G.W:13kgs

710W

Belt Sander

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Sanding Pad Size:

230V/50Hz
450W
6000-12000rpm
125mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:41x32x40cm/6pcs

G.W:14kgs

FS16

450W

Electric Sander



ELECTRIC
PLANER

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Sanding Belt Size:

230V/50Hz
900W
200-400rpm
76x533mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:38x32.5x34cm/6pcs

G.W:17kgs

BS03

28

900W

BS05

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Sanding Belt Size:

230V/50Hz
1050W
200-380rpm
76x533mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:39x38.5x38.5cm/4pcs

G.W:18kgs

1050W

EP01

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Planing Width:
Planing Depth:

230V/50Hz
500W
16000rpm
82mm
0-1mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:66x33x31cm/6pcs

G.W:16kgs

500W

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Sanding Belt Size:

230V/50Hz
1150W
120-380rpm
76x533mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:40.5x35.5x40cm/4pcs

G.W:16.5kgs

BS06

1150W

BELT SANDER & ELECTRIC PLANER

Belt Sander

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Sanding Belt Size:

230V/50Hz
900W
120-380rpm
76x533mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:40.5x35.5x40cm/4pcs

G.W:14.5kgs

BS02

900W

Belt Sander

Belt Sander Belt Sander

Electric Planer
EP02

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Planing Width:
Planing Depth:

230V/50Hz
650W
16000rpm
82mm
0-2mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:68x35x33cm/6pcs

G.W:18kgs

650W

Electric Planer
EP03

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Planing Width:
Planing Depth:

230V/50Hz
650W
16500rpm
82mm
0-2mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:34x32x37cm/4pcs

G.W:12.5kgs

280W280W

Electric Planer

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Sanding Belt Size:

230V/50Hz
1050W
0-380rpm
76x533mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:50x38.5x44cm/6pcs

G.W:22kgs

BS04

1050W

Belt Sander



Color Box
Size:52x32.5x37cm/6pcs

G.W:20kgs

EP05
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EP07

Color Box
Size:36x33x40cm/4pcs

G.W:14kgs Color Box
Size:41x33x40cm/4pcs

G.W:13.5kgs

EP08

Color Box
Size:36x34x41.5cm/4pcs

G.W:16.5kgs

EP09

ELECTRIC PLANER & ELECTRIC TRIMMER

Electric Planer

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Planing Width:
Planing Depth:
Rabbeting Depth:

230V/50Hz
710W
16000rpm
82mm
0-2mm
0-10mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:41x33x40cm/4pcs

G.W:13kgs

EP04

710W

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Planing Width:
Planing Depth:

230V/50Hz
710W
16000rpm
82mm
0-2mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

710W

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Planing Width:
Planing Depth:
Rabbeting Depth:

230V/50Hz
710W
16500rpm
82mm
0-2mm
0-7mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

710W

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Planing Width:
Planing Depth:
Rabbeting Depth:

230V/50Hz
850W
16000rpm
82mm
0-2.5mm
0-11mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

850W

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Planing Width:
Planing Depth:
Rabbeting Depth:

230V/50Hz
900W
16000rpm
82mm
0-3mm
0-10mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

900W

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Planing Width:
Planing Depth:
Rabbeting Depth:

230V/50Hz
900W
14500rpm
82mm
0-3mm
0-24mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

900W

Electric Planer

Electric Planer

ET01

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Collet Diameter:

230V/50Hz
550W
30000rpm
6mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:62.5x25x32cm/12pcs

G.W:24kgs

550W

Electric Trimmer
ET02

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Collet Diameter:

230V/50Hz
550W
30000rpm
6mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:62.5x25x32cm/12pcs

G.W:24kgs

550W

Electric Trimmer

Electric Planer Electric Planer

Color Box
Size:34x32x37cm/4pcs

G.W:14kgs

EP06
Electric Planer

ELECTRIC
TRIMMER
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Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Depth:
Collet Diameter:

230V/50Hz
1200W
12000-30000rpm
50mm
ø6 & 8mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:66x36x33cm/4pcs

G.W:28kgs

ET05

1200W

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Depth:
Collet Diameter:

230V/50Hz
1200W
11000-30000rpm
55mm
ø6 & 8mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:48.5x28x23.5cm/3pcs

G.W:10.5kgs

ET06

1200W

ELECTRIC TRIMMER & ELECTRIC ROUTER

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Collet Diameter:

230V/50Hz
750W
13000-33000rpm
8mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:50x49.5x17cm/6pcs

G.W:16.5kgs

ET03 ET03-A ET04

ET03-B750W

Electric Trimmer

ET08

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Depth:
Collet Diameter:

230V/50Hz
2000W
12000-30000rpm
50mm
ø8 & 12mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:66x36x33cm/4pcs

G.W:28kgs

2000W

Electric Router

Electric Router Electric Router

ET07

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Depth:
Collet Diameter:

230V/50Hz
1800W
6000-22000rpm
50mm
ø8 & 12mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:38x32x33cm/2pcs

G.W:11.5kgs

1800W

Electric Router

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Collet Diameter:

230V/50Hz
710W
12000-30000rpm
6mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:57.5x26x32cm/6pcs

G.W:16kgs

710W

Electric Trimmer

ELECTRIC
ROUTER



Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Cutting Depth(wood):

230V/50Hz
550W
500-2800rpm
100mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:43x28.5x24cm/5pcs

G.W:15kgs

JS01

31

550W

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Cutting Depth(wood):

230V/50Hz
500W
0-3000rpm
65mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:52.5x43.5x24.5cm/10pcs

G.W:17.5kgs

JS04

500W

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Cutting Depth(wood):

230V/50Hz
500W
0-3000rpm
65mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:47x37x23cm/10pcs

G.W:16kgs

JS03

500W

Jig Saw

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Cutting Depth(wood):

230V/50Hz
500W
0-3000rpm
65mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:48.5x40x22cm/10pcs

G.W:17kgs

JS05

500W

JIG SAW

Jig Saw

JS07

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Cutting Depth(wood):

230V/50Hz
600W
0-3000rpm
65mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:52.5x39x22.5cm/5pcs

G.W:14kgs

600W

Jig Saw
JS08

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Cutting Depth(wood):

230V/50Hz
600W
0-2800rpm
65mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:42x26x44cm/10pcs

G.W:16.5kgs

600W

Jig Saw

Jig Saw Jig Saw

JS06

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Cutting Depth(wood):

230V/50Hz
550W
0-3000rpm
65mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:52.5x39x22.5cm/10pcs

G.W:22kgs

550W

Jig Saw

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Cutting Depth(wood):

230V/50Hz
650W
0-3000rpm
65mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:61x40x19cm/10pcs

G.W:21kgs

JS02

650W

Jig Saw

JIG
SAW



Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Cutting Depth(wood):

230V/50Hz
650W
0-3000rpm
65mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:52x55x24cm/10pcs

G.W:24kgs

JS10

32

650W

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Cutting Depth(wood):

230V/50Hz
850W
0-3000rpm
80 & 100mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:52x42x23.5cm/10pcs

G.W:24kgs

JS13

850W

Jig Saw

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Cutting Depth(wood):

230V/50Hz
800W
0-3000rpm
80 & 100mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:58x38x24.5cm/8pcs

G.W:21.5kgs

JS12

800W

Jig Saw

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Cutting Depth(wood):

230V/50Hz
850W
0-3000rpm
80 & 100mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:47.5x31.5x27cm/5pcs

G.W:14.5kgs

JS14

850W

Jig Saw

JIG SAW

Jig Saw

JS15

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Cutting Depth(wood):

230V/50Hz
850W
0-3000rpm
80 & 100mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:52x42x23.5cm/10pcs

G.W:24kgs

850W

Jig Saw

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Cutting Depth(wood):

230V/50Hz
710W
0-3000rpm
65mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:52.5x47.5x25cm/10pcs

G.W:21kgs

JS11

710W

Jig Saw

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Cutting Depth(wood):

230V/50Hz
650W
0-3000rpm
65mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:52x42x23.5cm/10pcs

G.W:23kgs

JS09

650W

Jig Saw



Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Stroke:
Cutting Capacity(Wood):

230V/50Hz
710W
0-2800rpm
20mm
115mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:45.5x27x40cm/6pcs

G.W:17kgs

RS01

RS03

RS06 RS07 RS08

RS04

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Stroke:
Cutting Capacity(Wood):

230V/50Hz
710W
0-2800rpm
20mm
115mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:48x20x37.5cm/5pcs

G.W:13.5kgs

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Stroke:
Cutting Capacity(Wood):

230V/50Hz
750W
0-3000rpm
20mm
115mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:48x42x19.5cm/5pcs

G.W:14.5kgs

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Stroke:
Cutting Capacity(Wood):

230V/50Hz
750W
0-2800rpm
20mm
115mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:48x20x37.5cm/4pcs

G.W:12kgs

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Stroke:
Cutting Capacity(Wood):

230V/50Hz
750W
0-2800rpm
22mm
115mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:48x20x37.5cm/4pcs

G.W:12kgs

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Stroke:
Cutting Capacity(Wood):

230V/50Hz
850W
0-3000rpm
20m
150mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:55x38x24cm/4pcs

G.W:16kgs
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710W

710W

750W

750W 850W750W

RECIPROCATING
SAW

RECIPROCATING SAW

Reciprocating Saw

Reciprocating Saw Reciprocating Saw

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Stroke:
Cutting Capacity(Wood):

230V/50Hz
710W
0-2500rpm
20mm
115mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:51x29x21.5cm/3pcs

G.W:11kgs

RS02

710W

Reciprocating Saw

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Stroke:
Cutting Capacity(Wood):

230V/50Hz
750W
0-3000rpm
20mm
115mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:48x42x19.5cm/5pcs

G.W:14.5kgs

RS05

750W

Reciprocating Saw

Reciprocating Saw Reciprocating Saw Reciprocating Saw



Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Stroke:
Cutting Capacity(Wood):

230V/50Hz
900W
0-2800rpm
22mm
150mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:49x39x18cm/4pcs

G.W:12.5kgs

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Stroke:
Cutting Capacity(Wood):

230V/50Hz
1050W
0-2500rpm
28mm
150mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:55x38x24cm/4pcs

G.W:16kgs

RS09 RS10 RS11

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Stroke:
Cutting Capacity(Wood):

230V/50Hz
850W
0-2800rpm
28mm
150mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:55x38x24cm/4pcs

G.W:16kgs
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850W 900W 1050W

CIRCULAR
SAW

RECIPROCATING SAW & CIRCULAR SAW

Reciprocating Saw Reciprocating Saw Reciprocating Saw

CS01

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Blade Size:
Cutting Depth:

230V/50Hz
1200W
5000rpm
160mm
45°@38mm;90°@55mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:51x32x38cm/4pcs

G.W:16.5kgs

1200W

Circular Saw
CS02

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Blade Size:
Cutting Depth:

230V/50Hz
1200W
4800rpm
165mm
45°@35mm;90°@54mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:49x31x50cm/4pcs

G.W:19.5kgs

1200W

Circular Saw



CS03

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Blade Size:
Cutting Depth:

230V/50Hz
1300W
5000rpm
165mm
45°@38mm;90°@55mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:50x34x37.5cm/4pcs

G.W:18.7kgs

1300W

Circular Saw
CS04

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Blade Size:
Cutting Depth:

230V/50Hz
1200W
4800rpm
185mm
45°@45mm;90°@64mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:50x34x51cm/4pcs

G.W:20kgs

1200W

Circular Saw
CS05

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Blade Size:
Cutting Depth:

230V/50Hz
1200W
5200rpm
185mm
45°@44mm;90°@65mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:51x32x38cm/4pcs

G.W:17kgs

1200W

Circular Saw

CS06

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Blade Size:
Cutting Depth:

230V/50Hz
1200W
5200rpm
185mm
45°@44mm;90°@65mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:51x32x38cm/4pcs

G.W:18kgs

1200W

Circular Saw
CS07

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Blade Size:
Cutting Depth:

230V/50Hz
1200W
5800rpm
185mm
45°@42mm;90°@62mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:51x32x40cm/4pcs

G.W:17.5kgs

1200W

Circular Saw
CS08

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Blade Size:
Cutting Depth:

230V/50Hz
1400W
4500rpm
185mm
45°@42mm;90°@62mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:52x47x19cm/4pcs

G.W:13.5kgs

1400W

Circular Saw

CS09

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Blade Size:
Cutting Depth:

230V/50Hz
1400W
4500rpm
185mm
45°@42mm;90°@62mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:52x47x19cm/4pcs

G.W:13.5kgs

1400W

Circular Saw
CS10

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Blade Size:
Cutting Depth:

230V/50Hz
1400W
4800rpm
185mm
45°@45mm;90°@64mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:52x33.5x52cm/4pcs

G.W:20kgs

1400W

Circular Saw
CS11

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Blade Size:
Cutting Depth:

230V/50Hz
1500W
5000rpm
185mm
45°@42mm;90°@62mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:52x33.5x52cm/4pcs

G.W:20kgs

1500W

Circular Saw
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CIRCULAR SAW



CS12

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Blade Size:
Cutting Depth:

230V/50Hz
1600W
5000rpm
185mm
45°@44mm;90°@65mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:52x34x39.5cm/4pcs

G.W:18.7kgs

1600W

Circular Saw
CS13

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Blade Size:
Cutting Depth:

230V/50Hz
1800W
5000rpm
210mm
45°@50mm;90°@75mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:54x36x52cm/4pcs

G.W:22kgs

1800W

Circular Saw

CS15

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Blade Size:
Cutting Capacity:

230V/50Hz
480W
3500rpm
85mm
0-27mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:42x34x29.5cm/6pcs

G.W:17kgs

480W

Mini Circular Saw
CS16

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Blade Size:
Cutting Capacity:

230V/50Hz
500W
6000rpm
85mm
0-25mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

BMC
Size:54x34x35cm/4pcs

G.W:13.5kgs

500W

Mini Circular Saw

CS14

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Blade Size:
Cutting Depth:

230V/50Hz
2000W
4500rpm
235mm
45°@62mm;90°@85mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:52x38x44cm/4pcs

G.W:22.5kgs

2000W

Circular Saw
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CIRCULAR SAW & MINI CIRCULAR SAW

MINI CIRCULAR
SAW



CS17

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Blade Size:
Cutting Capacity:

230V/50Hz
710W
5500rpm
89mm
0-26mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

BMC
Size:45.5x27x28cm/2pcss

G.W:10.3kgs

710W

Mini Circular Saw
CS18

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Blade Size:
Cutting Capacity:

230V/50Hz
600W
4500rpm
85mm
0-26mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

BMC
Size:51x35x35cm/6pcs

G.W:15.5kgs

600W

Mini Circular Saw

CS20

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Blade Size:
Cutting Capacity:

230V/50Hz
705W
4500rpm
89mm
0-28.5mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:46x33.5x27cm/6pcs

G.W:16kgs

705W

Mini Circular Saw

CS19

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Blade Size:
Cutting Capacity:

230V/50Hz
600W
5500rpm
89mm
0-28.5mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:42x34x29.5cm/6pcs

G.W:17kgs

600W

Mini Circular Saw

MT03 MT04

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Oscillation Angle:

230V/50Hz
300W
11000-23000rpm
3.5°

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:55x35x20cm/10pcs

G.W:17.5kgs

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Oscillation Angle:

230V/50Hz
300W
11000-23000rpm
3.5°

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:55x35x20cm/10pcs

G.W:17.5kgs
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300W300W

MT02

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Oscillation Angle:

230V/50Hz
300W
15000-22000rpm
3.5°

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:57x31x24cm/10pcs

G.W:16kgs

300W

MINI CIRCULAR SAW & MULTI TOOL

Multi Tool Multi Tool Multi Tool

MT01

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Oscillation Angle:

230V/50Hz
180W
21000rpm
3°

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:32.5x32x18.5cm/6pcs

G.W:8.8kgs

180W

Multi Tool

MULTI
TOOL



Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Oscillation Angle:

230V/50Hz
300W
15000-22000rpm
3.5°

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:36.5x34.5x21cm/6pcs

G.W:9.5kgs

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Oscillation Angle:

230V/50Hz
350W
15000-22000rpm
3.1°

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:47x32x21cm/10pcs

G.W:16kgs

MT05 MT06 MT07

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Oscillation Angle:

230V/50Hz
300W
15000-22000rpm
3.5°

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:36.5x34.5x21cm/6pcs

G.W:9.5kgs
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300W 300W 350W

MULTI TOOL & MARBLE CUTTER

Multi Tool Multi Tool

MT08

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Oscillation Angle:

230V/50Hz
400W
15000-22000rpm
4°

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:36.5x34.5x21cm/6pcs

G.W:10kgs

400W

Multi Tool

MC01

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Blade Size:

230V/50Hz
900W
12500rpm
110mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:45.5x45.5x18.5cm/4pcs

G.W:15kgs

900W

Marble Cutter
MC02

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Blade Size:

230V/50Hz
900W
12500rpm
110mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:45.5x45.5x18.5cm/4pcs

G.W:15kgs

900W

Marble Cutter
MC03

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Blade Size:

230V/50Hz
1050W
12800rpm
110mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:66.5x24x38cm/6pcs

G.W:20kgs

1050W

Marble Cutter

MT09

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Oscillation Angle:

230V/50Hz
400W
15000-22000rpm
4.5°

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:36.5x34.5x21cm/6pcs

G.W:10kgs

400W

Multi Tool

Multi Tool

MARBLE
CUTTER



MC04

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Blade Size:

230V/50Hz
1200W
11000rpm
110mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:66.5x24x38cm/6pcs

G.W:21kgs

1200W

Marble Cutter
MC05

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Blade Size:

230V/50Hz
1200W
10500rpm
110mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:66.5x25.5x38.5cm/4pcs

G.W:16kgs

1200W

Marble Cutter
MC06

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Blade Size:

230V/50Hz
1200W
13000rpm
110mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:45.5x45.5x18.5cm/4pcs

G.W:15.5kgs

1200W

Marble Cutter

MC07

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Blade Size:

230V/50Hz
1350W
13000rpm
110mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:27.5x17.5x24cm/4pcs

G.W:16kgs

1350W

Marble Cutter

MC10

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Blade Size:

230V/50Hz
1700W
12000rpm
125mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:48.5x24x40cm/4pcs

G.W:17kgs

1700W

Multi Tool

MC08

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Blade Size:

230V/50Hz
1450W
13000rpm
125mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:45.5x45.5x18.5cm/4pcs

G.W:16kgs

1450W

Marble Cutter
MC09

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Blade Size:

230V/50Hz
1700W
12000rpm
125mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:27.5x17.5x24cm/4pcs

G.W:17kgs

1700W

Marble Cutter
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MARBLE CUTTER



BISCUIT
JOINER

WALL
CHASER

40

BISCUIT JOINER & WALL CHASER

Color Box
Size:42x30x23cm/2pcs

G.W:10kgs

BJ01
Biscuit Joiner

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Blade Size:
Cutting Depth:
Cutting Angle:

230V/50Hz
750W
12000rpm
100mm
20mm
-45° — 90°

SPECIFICATIONS:

750W

Color Box
Size:61x43x38cm/6pcs

G.W:24.5kgs

BJ02
Biscuit Joiner

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Blade Size:
Cutting Depth:
Cutting Angle:

230V/50Hz
760W
11600rpm
100mm
18mm
-45° — 90°

SPECIFICATIONS:

760W

Color Box
Size:41.5x39x38cm/4pcs

G.W:24kgs

WC01
Wall Chaser

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Blade Size:
Cutting Depth:
Cutting Width:

230V/50Hz
1320W
9000rpm
125mm
30mm
26mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

1320W

Color Box
Size:59.5x35.5x26cm/2pcs

G.W:13kgs

WC02
Wall Chaser

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Blade Size:
Cutting Depth:
Cutting Width:

230V/50Hz
1400W
7500rpm
125mm
30mm
30mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

1400W

Color Box
Size:62x34x25.5cm/2pcs

G.W:12.5kgs

WC04
Wall Chaser

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Blade Size:
Cutting Depth:
Cutting Width:

230V/50Hz
1700W
4000rpm
150mm
40mm
29mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

1700W

Color Box
Size:62x34x25.5cm/2pcs

G.W:12.2kgs

WC03
Wall Chaser

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Blade Size:
Cutting Depth:
Cutting Width:

230V/50Hz
1700W
4000rpm
125mm
28mm
29mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

1700W

Color Box
Size:62x34x25.5cm/2pcs

G.W:12.5kgs

WC05
Wall Chaser

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Blade Size:
Cutting Depth:
Cutting Width:

230V/50Hz
1700W
4000rpm
150mm
40mm
29mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

1700W
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WALL CHASER

Color Box
Size:54x46.5x25.5cm/2pcs

G.W:16kgs

WC07
Wall Chaser

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Blade Size:
Cutting Depth:

230V/50Hz
2100W
6000rpm
156mm
36mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

2100W

BMC
Size:54x42x31cm/2pcs

G.W:21.5kgs

WC08
Wall Chaser

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Blade Size:
Cutting Depth:
Cutting Width:

230V/50Hz
2200W
5500rpm
125mm
50mm
39.5mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

2200W

BMC
Size:62.5x42x30cm/2pcs

G.W:12.2kgs

WC10
Wall Chaser

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Blade Size:
Cutting Depth:
Cutting Width:

230V/50Hz
2800W
6000rpm
160mm
52mm
38mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

2800W

Color Box
Size:54x46.5x25.5cm/2pcs

G.W:16kgs

WC06
Wall Chaser

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Blade Size:
Cutting Depth:

230V/50Hz
2100W
6500rpm
156mm
50mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

2100W

Color Box
Size:54x46.5x25.5cm/2pcs

G.W:16kgs

WC09
Wall Chaser

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Blade Size:
Cutting Depth:
Cutting Width:

230V/50Hz
2500W
6000rpm
156mm
36mm
42mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

2500W

BMC
Size:52x41x29cm/2pcs

G.W:21kgs

WC11
Wall Chaserer

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Blade Size:
Cutting Depth:
Cutting Width:

230V/50Hz
3000W
6000rpm
121mm
39mm
28mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

3000W

Color Box
Size:81x59x30cm/1pc

G.W:14.1kgs

WC13
Wall Chaser

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Blade Size:
Cutting Width:

230V/50Hz
6000W
1600-2700rpm
410mm
283mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

6000W

BMC
Size:51x22x33.5cm/1pc

G.W:11kgs

WC12
Wall Chaser

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Blade Size:
Cutting Depth:
Cutting Width:

230V/50Hz
4100W
7800rpm
133mm
41mm
41mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

4100W



ELECTRIC
MIXER
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ELECTRIC MIXER

Color Box
Size:56x33.5x50cm/4pcs

G.W:21kgs

EM04
Electric Mixer

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Mixing Paddle Diameter:
Mixing Paddle Length:
hread Size:

230V/50Hz
1200W
0-500/0-800rpm
120mm
590mm
M14

SPECIFICATIONS:

1200W

Color Box
Size:42.5x34x42cm/2pcs

G.W:12.4kgs

EM03
Electric Mixer

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Mixing Paddle Diameter:
Mixing Paddle Length:
hread Size:

1250W
230V/50Hz

1400W
400-800rpm

120mm
590mm

M14

1600W

SPECIFICATIONS:

1250W/1400W/1600W

Color Box
Size:65x34x35cm/5pcs

G.W:19kgs

EM01
Electric Mixer

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Mixing Paddle Diameter:
Mixing Paddle Length:
hread Size:

230V/50Hz
1200W
0-800rpm
120mm
590mm
M14

SPECIFICATIONS:

1200W

Color Box
Size:60x33.5x50cm/4pcs

EM02
Electric Mixer

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Mixing Paddle Diameter:
Mixing Paddle Length:
hread Size:

230V/50Hz
1200W
0-900rpm
120mm
590mm
M14

G.W:21kgs

230V/50Hz
1400W
0-900rpm
120mm
590mm
M14

SPECIFICATIONS: EM02-A EM02-B

EM05-A EM05-B

1200W/1400W

Color Box
Size:61x37.5x25cm/2pcs

EM05
Electric Mixer

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Mixing Paddle Diameter:
Mixing Paddle Length:
hread Size:

230V/50Hz
1400W

140mm
590mm
M14

0-450/0-760rpm

G.W:13kgs

230V/50Hz
1600W

140mm
590mm
M14

SPECIFICATIONS:EM03-A EM03-B EM03-C

Color Box
Size:38x36x40cm/2pcs

G.W:12.6kgs

EM06
Electric Mixer

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Mixing Paddle Diameter:
Mixing Paddle Length:
hread Size:

1250W
230V/50Hz

1400W
250-500/400-800rpm

120mm
590mm

M14

1600W

SPECIFICATIONS:

1250W/1400W/1600W
EM06-A EM06-B EM06-C

1400W/1600W

Color Box
Size:61x37.5x25cm/2pcs

G.W:13kgs

EM07
Electric Mixer

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Mixing Paddle Diameter:
Mixing Paddle Length:
hread Size:

230V/50Hz
1600W
0-500/0-780rpm
140mm
590mm
M14

SPECIFICATIONS:

1600W
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DRYWALL
SANDER

DRYWALL SANDER

Color Box
Size:57x28x57.5cm/4pcss

G.W:17kgs

DS02
Drywall Sander

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Grind Disc Dia.:
Sandpaper Dia.:
Uction Pipe Dia.:

230V/50Hz
710W
1200-2500rpm
180mm
190mm
32mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

710W

Color Box
Size:57x28x57.5cm/4pcs

G.W:17kgs

DS01
Drywall Sander

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Grind Disc Dia.:
Sandpaper Dia.:
Uction Pipe Dia.:

230V/50Hz
710W
1200-2500rpm
180mm
190mm
32mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

710W

Color Box
Size:62x31.5x56cm/4pcs

G.W:17kgs

DS03
Drywall Sander

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Grind Disc Dia.:
Sandpaper Dia.:
Uction Pipe Dia.:

230V/50Hz
900W
1400-2700rpm
175mm
180mm
32mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

900W

Color Box
Size:55x35.5x55cm/4pcs

G.W:15.2kgs

DS05
Drywall Sander

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Grind Disc Dia.:
Sandpaper Dia.:
Uction Pipe Dia.:

230V/50Hz
710W
1200-2300rpm
215mm
220mm
32mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

710W

Color Box
Size:62x31.5x58cm/4pcs

G.W:19.5kgs

DS04
Drywall Sander

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Grind Disc Dia.:
Sandpaper Dia.:
Uction Pipe Dia.:

230V/50Hz
1280W
1200-2500rpm
180mm
185mm
32mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

1280W

Color Box
Size:55x35.5x55cm/4pcs

G.W:15.2kgs

DS06
Drywall Sander

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Grind Disc Dia.:
Sandpaper Dia.:
Uction Pipe Dia.:

230V/50Hz
710W
1200-2300rpm
176mm
180mm
32mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

710W
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DRYWALL SANDER & SPRAY GUN

Color Box
Size:82x25x35.5cm/1pc

G.W:10.2kgs

DS10
Drywall Sander

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Grind Disc Dia.:
Sandpaper Dia.:
Uction Pipe Dia.:

230V/50Hz
800W
800-1800rpm
215mm
225mm
32mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

800W

Color Box
Size:82x25x35.5cm/1pc

G.W:9.6kgs

DS11
Drywall Sander

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Grind Disc Dia.:
Sandpaper Dia.:
Uction Pipe Dia.:

230V/50Hz
800W
800-1800rpm
215mm
225mm
32mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

800W

Color Box
Size:76x28.5x26cm/1pcs

G.W:6.4kgs

DS12
Drywall Sander

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Grind Disc Dia.:
Sandpaper Dia.:
Uction Pipe Dia.:

230V/50Hz
800W
1000-2100rpm
215mm
225mm
32mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

800W

Color Box
Size:74.5x30x26cm/1pcs

G.W:7kgs

DS13
Drywall Sander

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Grind Disc Dia.:
Sandpaper Dia.:
Uction Pipe Dia.:

230V/50Hz
880W
1000-2100rpm
215mm
225mm
32mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

880W

Color Box
Size:73.5x29x49cm/2pcs

G.W:14kgs

DS08
Drywall Sander

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Grind Disc Dia.:
Sandpaper Dia.:
Uction Pipe Dia.:

230V/50Hz
750W
900-1750rpm
210mm
225mm
32mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

750W

Color Box
Size:73.5x29x49cm/2pcs

G.W:14kgs

DS07
Drywall Sander

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Grind Disc Dia.:
Sandpaper Dia.:
Uction Pipe Dia.:

230V/50Hz
750W
900-1800rpm
214mm
225mm
32mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

750W

Color Box
Size:73.5x29x49cm/2pcs

G.W:14kgs

DS09
Drywall Sander

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Grind Disc Dia.:
Sandpaper Dia.:
Uction Pipe Dia.:

230V/50Hz
750W
800-1750rpm
210mm
225mm
32mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

750W

Color Box
Size:53.5x27.5x42cm/6pcs

G.W:13.5kgs

SG01
Spray Gun

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
Flow:
Paint Reservoir:
Viscosity:
Nozzle:

230V/50Hz
350W
800ml/min
800ml
100din/sec
2.0mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

350W
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SPRAY GUN

Color Box
Size:65.5x57.5x29cm/10pcs

G.W:14kgs

SG02
Spray Gun

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
Flow:
Paint Reservoir:
Viscosity:
Nozzle:

230V/50Hz
400W
800ml/min
800ml
80din/sec
2.5mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

400W

Color Box
Size:65.5x57.5x29cm/10pcs

G.W:14kgs

SG03
Spray Gun

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
Flow:
Paint Reservoir:
Viscosity:
Nozzle:

230V/50Hz
400W
800ml/min
800ml
80din/sec
2.5mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

400W

Color Box
Size:65.5x57.5x29cm/10pcs

G.W:14.5kgs

SG04
Spray Gun

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
Flow:
Paint Reservoir:
Viscosity:
Nozzle:

230V/50Hz
400W
800ml/min
800ml
80din/sec
2.5mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

400W

Color Box
Size:48x28.5x42cm/6pcs

G.W:11kgs

SG05
Spray Gun

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
Flow:
Paint Reservoir:
Viscosity:
Nozzle:

230V/50Hz
450W
1000ml/min
1200ml
80din/sec
2.5mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

450W

Color Box
Size:50x35.5x64cm/6pcs

G.W:11kgs

SG06
Spray Gun

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
Flow:
Paint Reservoir:
Viscosity:
Nozzle:

230V/50Hz
550W
1000ml/min
800ml
100din/sec
1.8mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

550W

Color Box
Size:55.5x34x49cm/8pcs

G.W:16kgs

SG07
Spray Gun

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
Flow:
Paint Reservoir:
Viscosity:
Nozzle:

230V/50Hz
550W
950ml/min
1000ml
80din/sec
2.5mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

550W

Color Box
Size:55.5x57.5x29cm/10pcs

G.W:16kgs

SG08
Spray Gun

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
Flow:
Paint Reservoir:
Viscosity:
Nozzle:

230V/50Hz
550W
950ml/min
1000ml
80din/sec
2.5mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

550W

Color Box
Size:48x28.5x42cm/6pcs

G.W:11kgs

SG09
Spray Gun

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
Flow:
Paint Reservoir:
Viscosity:
Nozzle:

230V/50Hz
600W
1000ml/min
1200ml
100din/sec
2.5mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

600W

Color Box
Size:55.5x34x49cm/8pcs

G.W:16kgs

SG10
Spray Gun

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
Flow:
Paint Reservoir:
Viscosity:
Nozzle:

230V/50Hz
650W
1100ml/min
1200ml
100din/sec
2.5mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

650W
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SPRAY GUN & GLUE GUN

Color Box
Size:53.5x36.5x53.5cm/4pcs

G.W:15kgs

SG11
Spray Gun

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
Flow:
Paint Reservoir:
Viscosity:
Nozzle:

230V/50Hz
800W
1000ml/min
1500ml
120din/sec
1.8mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

800W

Double Blister+Inner Box
Size:56x46x41.5cm/96pcs

G.W:14.5kgs

GG01
Glue Gun

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
Diameter of Glue Stick:
Lengthof Glue Stick:

230V/50Hz
20W
7mm
100mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

20W

Double Blister+Inner Box
Size:56x46x41.5cm/96pcs

G.W:14.5kgs

GG02
Glue Gun

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
Diameter of Glue Stick:
Lengthof Glue Stick:

230V/50Hz
20W
7mm
100mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

20W

Double Blister+Inner Box
Size:56x46x41.5cm/96pcs

G.W:14.5kgs

GG04
Glue Gun

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
Diameter of Glue Stick:
Lengthof Glue Stick:

230V/50Hz
20W
7mm
100mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

20W

Double Blister+Inner Box
Size:56x46x41.5cm/96pcs

G.W:14.5kgs

GG03
Glue Gun

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
Diameter of Glue Stick:
Lengthof Glue Stick:

230V/50Hz
20W
7mm
100mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

20W

Double Blister+Inner Box
Size:56x46x41.5cm/96pcs

G.W:14.5kgs

GG05
Glue Gun

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
Diameter of Glue Stick:
Lengthof Glue Stick:

230V/50Hz
20W
7mm
100mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

20W
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GLUE GUN & SOLDERING TOOL

Single Blister+Inner Box
Size:75x27x24cm/50pcs

G.W:12kgs

ST01-A
Soldering Iron

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
Temperature:
Soldering Tip Type:

230V/50Hz
30W & 70W
300°C
Cone Tip

SPECIFICATIONS:

30W & 70W

Single Blister+Inner Box
Size:75x27x24cm/50pcs

G.W:12kgs

ST01-B
Soldering Iron

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
Temperature:
Soldering Tip Type:

230V/50Hz
30W & 70WW
300°C
Cone Tip

SPECIFICATIONS:

30W & 70WW

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
Temperature:
Soldering Tip Type:

30W
230V/50Hz

40W
400°C

Cone Tip

60W

SPECIFICATIONS:

30W/40W/60W
ST02-A ST02-B ST02-C

Single Blister+Inner Box
Size:45x34x42cm/50pcs

G.W:14kgs

ST02
Soldering Iron

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
Temperature:
Soldering Tip Type:

30W
230V/50Hz

40W
400°C

Cone Tip

60W

SPECIFICATIONS:

30W/40W/60W
ST03-A ST03-B ST03-C

Single Blister+Inner Box
Size:45x34x42cm/50pcs

G.W:14kgs

ST03
Soldering Iron

SOLDERING IRON

SOLDERING
TOOL

Double Blister+Inner Box
Size:56x46x41.5cm/96pcs

G.W:14.5kgs

GG07
Glue Gun

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
Diameter of Glue Stick:
Lengthof Glue Stick:

230V/50Hz
30W
7mm
100mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

30W

Double Blister+Inner Box
Size:56x46x41.5cm/96pcs

G.W:14.5kgs

GG06
Glue Gun

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
Diameter of Glue Stick:
Lengthof Glue Stick:

230V/50Hz
30W
7mm
100mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

30W

Double Blister+Inner Box
Size:51x46x40cm/72pcs

G.W:14.5kgs

GG09
Glue Gun

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
Diameter of Glue Stick:
Lengthof Glue Stick:

230V/50Hz
60W
11mm
100mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

60W

Double Blister+Inner Box
Size:51x46x40cm/72pcs

G.W:14.5kgs

GG08
Glue Gun

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
Diameter of Glue Stick:
Lengthof Glue Stick:

230V/50Hz
40W
11mm
100mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

40W
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SOLDERING TOOL

BMC
Size:33x28x56.5cm/12pcs

G.W:14kgs

ST08
Soldering Gun

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
Actual Current:
Voltage Range:
Temperature:

230V/50Hz
50W
0-65A
0-3V
300°C

SPECIFICATIONS:

50W

BMC
Size:35x29x33.5cm/1pc

G.W:8.3kgs

ST09
Soldering Gun

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
Actual Current:
Voltage Range:
Temperature:

230V/50Hz
60W
0-65A
0-3V
300°C

SPECIFICATIONS:

60W

BMC
Size:41x37x58cm/10pcs

G.W:14kgs

ST10
Soldering Gun

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
Actual Current:
Voltage Range:
Temperature:

230V/50Hz
100W
0-65A
0-3V
300°C

SPECIFICATIONS:

100W

BMC
Size:64x28x43.5cm/10pcs

G.W:19.5kgs

ST11
Soldering Gun

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
Temperature:

230V/50Hz
100W
300°C

SPECIFICATIONS:

100W

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
Temperature:
Soldering Tip Type:

30W 40W
230V/50Hz

60W
400°C

Cone Tip

80W 100W

SPECIFICATIONS:

30W/40W/60W/80W/100W

ST03-A ST03-B ST03-C ST03-D ST03-E

Single Blister+Inner Box
Size:45x34x42cm/50pcs

G.W:14kgs

ST04
Soldering Iron

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
Temperature:
Soldering Tip Type:

75W 100W
230V/50Hz

150W
400°C
Flat Tip

200W 300W

SPECIFICATIONS:

75W/100W/150W/200W/300W

ST07-A ST07-B ST07-C ST07-D ST07-E

Single Blister+Inner Box
Size:45x34x42cm/50pcs

G.W:14kgs

ST07
Soldering Iron

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
Temperature:
Soldering Tip Type:

80W
230V/50Hz

100W
400°C
Flat Tip

150W

SPECIFICATIONS:

80W/100W/150W
ST05-A ST05-B ST05-C

Single Blister+Inner Box
Size:45x34x42cm/50pcs

G.W:14kgs

ST05
Soldering Iron

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
Temperature:
Soldering Tip Type:

150W
230V/50Hz

200W
400°C
Flat Tip

300W

SPECIFICATIONS:

150W/200W/300W
ST06-A ST06-B ST06-C

Single Blister+Inner Box
Size:45x34x42cm/50pcs

G.W:14kgs

ST06
Soldering Iron

SOLDERING
GUN
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SOLDERING TOOL & PIPE WELDING MACHINE

PIPE WELDING
MACHINE

BMC
Size:36x32x57cm/10pcs

G.W:15kgs

ST12
Soldering Gun

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
Temperature:

230V/50Hz
100W
300°C

SPECIFICATIONS:

100W

Metal Box
Size:45x40x28cm/4pcs

G.W:16kgs

PW01
Pipe Welding Machine

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
Working Temperature:

230V/50Hz
800W
0-300°C

SPECIFICATIONS:

800W

Metal Box
Size:40x40x45cm/10pcs

G.W:22kgs

PW02
Pipe Welding Machine

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
Working Temperature:

230V/50Hz
800W
0-300°C

SPECIFICATIONS:

800W

BMC
Size:43x33x39.5cm/10pcs

G.W:15kgs

HK01
Hot Knife

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
Temperature:
Blade Length:

230V/50Hz
150W
550°C
15/20mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

150W

BMC
Size:43x33x39.5cm/10pcs

G.W:15kgs

HK02
Hot Knife

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
Temperature:
Blade Length:

230V/50Hz
150W
550°C
15/20mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

150W
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PIPE WELDING MACHINE & HOT AIR GUN

Color Box
Size:35x29x33.5cm/20pcs

G.W:8kgs

HA01
Hot Air Gun

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
Temperature:
Air Flow:

230V/50Hz
350W
I:200°C II:350°C
I:150L/min II:200L/min

SPECIFICATIONS:

350W

Color Box
Size:35x29x33.5cm/20pcs

G.W:8.4kgs

HA02
Hot Air Gun

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
Temperature:
Air Flow:

230V/50Hz
350W
I:200°C II:350°C
I:150L/min II:200L/min

SPECIFICATIONS:

350W

Color Box
Size:40x25x48cm/10pcs

G.W:7.5kgs

HA03
Hot Air Gun

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
Temperature:
Air Flow:

230V/50Hz
2000W
I:350°C;II:600°C
I:300L/min;II:500L/min

SPECIFICATIONS:

2000W

Color Box
Size:40x25x48cm/10pcs

G.W:7.5kgs

HA04
Hot Air Gun

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
Temperature:
Air Flow:

230V/50Hz
2000W
II:350°C;II:600°C
I:300L/min;II:500L/min

SPECIFICATIONS:

2000W

Metal Box
Size:40x40x45cm/10pcs

G.W:22kgs

PW03
Pipe Welding Machine

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
Working Temperature:

230V/50Hz
800W
0-300°C

SPECIFICATIONS:

800W

Metal Box
Size:46.5x30x52.5cm/5pcs

G.W:19.5kgs

PW06
Pipe Welding Machine

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
Working Temperature:

230V/50Hz
750/1500W
0-300°C

SPECIFICATIONS:

750/1500W

Metal Box
Size:40x40x45cm/10pcs

G.W:22kgs

PW04
Pipe Welding Machine

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
Working Temperature:

230V/50Hz
800W
0-300°C

SPECIFICATIONS:

800W

Metal Box
Size:40x40x45cm/10pcs

G.W:22kgs

PW05
Pipe Welding Machine

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
Working Temperature:

230V/50Hz
1000W
0-300°C

SPECIFICATIONS:

1000W

HOT AIR
GUN
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HOT AIR GUN

Color Box
Size:40x25x48cm/10pcs

G.W:7.5kgs

HA05-A
Hot Air Gun

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
Temperature:
Air Flow:

230V/50Hz
2000W
II:350°C;II:600°C
I:300L/min;II:500L/min

SPECIFICATIONS:

2000W

Color Box
Size:40x25x46cm/10pcs

G.W:9kgs

HA06-A
Hot Air Gun

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
Temperature:
Air Flow:

230V/50Hz
2000W
II:350°C;II:600°C
I:300L/min;II:500L/min

SPECIFICATIONS:

2000W

Color Box
Size:40x25x46cm/10pcs

G.W:9kgs

HA06-B
Hot Air Gun

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
Temperature:
Air Flow:

230V/50Hz
2000W
II:350°C;II:600°C
I:300L/min;II:500L/min

SPECIFICATIONS:

2000W

Color Box
Size:45x28.5x50cm/10pcs

G.W:9kgs

HA08
Hot Air Gun

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:

230V/50Hz
2000W

SPECIFICATIONS:

2000W

Color Box
Size:40x25x46cm/10pcs

G.W:9kgs

HA07
Hot Air Gun

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
Temperature:
Air Flow:

230V/50Hz
2000W
II:350°C;II:600°C
I:300L/min;II:500L/min

SPECIFICATIONS:

2000W

Color Box
Size:40x25x48cm/10pcs

G.W:7.5kgs

HA05-B
Hot Air Gun

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
Temperature:
Air Flow:

230V/50Hz
2000W
II:350°C;II:600°C
I:300L/min;II:500L/min

SPECIFICATIONS:

2000W

Color Box
Size:45x28.5x50cm/10pcs

G.W:9kgs

SPECIFICATIONS:

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
Temperature:
Air Flow:

230V/50Hz
2000W
I:350°C;II:600°C
I:300L/min;II:500L/min

HA08-A

Color Box
Size:45x28.5x50cm/10pcs

G.W:9kgs

SPECIFICATIONS:

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
Temperature:
Air Flow:

230V/50Hz
2000W
I:60-350°C;II:60-600°C
I:300L/min;II:500L/min

HA08-B

Color Box
Size:45x28.5x50cm/10pcs

G.W:9kgs

SPECIFICATIONS:

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
Temperature:
Air Flow:

230V/50Hz
2000W
I:60-350°C;II:60-600°C
I:300L/min;II:500L/min

HA08-C
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HOT AIR GUN

Color Box
Size:45x28.5x50cm/10pcs

G.W:9kgs

HA09
Hot Air Gun

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:

230V/50Hz
2000W

SPECIFICATIONS:

2000W

Color Box
Size:44.5x47x41cm/10pcs

G.W:16kgs

HA11
Hot Air Gun

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
Temperature:
Air Flow:

230V/50Hz

2000W

I:60°C;II:60-350°C;III:60-600°C

I:500L/min II:300L/min III:500L/min

SPECIFICATIONS:

2000W

Color Box
Size:45x28.5x50cm/10pcs

G.W:9kgs

SPECIFICATIONS:

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
Temperature:
Air Flow:

230V/50Hz
2000W
I:60°C;II:60-350°C;III:60-600°C
I:500L/min II:300L/min III:500L/min

HA09-A

Color Box
Size:45x28.5x50cm/10pcs

G.W:9kgs

HA10

HA10

Hot Air Gun

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:

230V/50Hz
2000W

SPECIFICATIONS:

2000W

Color Box
Size:45x28.5x50cm/10pcs

G.W:11.5kgs

SPECIFICATIONS:

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
Temperature:
Air Flow:

230V/50Hz
2000W
I:60°C;II:350°C;III:600°C
I:500L/min II:300L/min III:500L/min

HA10-B

Color Box
Size:45x28.5x50cm/10pcs

G.W:9kgs

SPECIFICATIONS:

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
Temperature:
Air Flow:

230V/50Hz
2000W
I:350°C;II:600°C
I:300L/min;II:500L/min

HA10-A

Color Box
Size:45x28.5x51cm/10pcs

G.W:11.5kgs

SPECIFICATIONS:

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
Temperature:
Air Flow:

230V/50Hz
2000W
I:60-350°C;II:60-600°C
I:300L/min;II:500L/min

HA10-C

Color Box
Size:45x28.5x51cm/10pcs

G.W:11.5kgs

SPECIFICATIONS:

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
Temperature:
Air Flow:

230V/50Hz
2000W
I:60°C;II:60-350°C;III:60-600°C
I:500L/min II:300L/min III:500L/min

HA10-D

Color Box
Size:40x25x46cm/10pcs

G.W:9kgs

SPECIFICATIONS:

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
Temperature:
Air Flow:

230V/50Hz
2000W
I:60°C;II:60-600°C
I:300L/min;II:500L/min

HA10-E

Color Box
Size:45x28.5x50cm/10pcs

G.W:9kgs

SPECIFICATIONS:

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
Temperature:
Air Flow:

230V/50Hz
2000W
I:60°C;II:60-350°C;III:60-600°C
I:500L/min II:300L/min III:500L/min

HA09-B
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THERMAL WEEDING & ELECTRIC BLOWER

Color Box
Size:50.5x17.8x48cm/10pcs

G.W:11kgs

TW01
Thermal Weeding

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
Temperature:
Air Output:

230V/50Hz
2000W
I:60°C;II:60-350°C
I:300L/min;II:500L/min

SPECIFICATIONS:

2000W

Color Box
Size:45x47x41.5cm/10pcs

G.W:12kgs

TW02
Thermal Weeding

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
Temperature:
Air Output:

230V/50Hz

2000W

I:60°C II:60-350°C III:60-600°C

I:500L/min II:300L/min III:500L/min

SPECIFICATIONS:

2000W

Color Box
Size:53.5x45.5x37.5cm/12pcs

G.W:13kgs

EB01
Electric Blower

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Air Circulation Rate:

230V/50Hz
500W
0-13000rpm
3.2m³/min

SPECIFICATIONS:

500W

Color Box
Size:62x58x38.5cm/12pcs

G.W:22kgs

EB02
Electric Blower

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Air Circulation Rate:

230V/50Hz
650W
0-13000rpm
3.5m³/min

SPECIFICATIONS:

650W

Color Box
Size:66x39.5x44.5cm/8pcs

G.W:18.5kgs

EB03
Electric Blower

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Air Circulation Rate:

230V/50Hz
680W
0-13000rpm
3.8m³/min

SPECIFICATIONS:

680W

Color Box
Size:54x52x38.5cm/12pcs

G.W:22.5kgs

EB04
Electric Blower

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Air Circulation Rate:

230V/50Hz
650W
0-13000rpm
3.8m³/min

SPECIFICATIONS:

650W

Color Box
Size:78x39x44cm/6pcs

G.W:18kgs

EB05
Electric Blower

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Air Circulation Rate:

230V/50Hz
720W
0-13000rpm
4.3m³/min

SPECIFICATIONS:

720W



BLOWER
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BLOWER FAN

Carton Box
Size:57x24.3x47cm/6pcs

G.W:12.5kgs

BF02
Blower Fan

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Wind Pressure:
Air Circulation Rate:
Noise:

230V/50Hz
150W
2800rpm
200pa
4.5m³/min

SPECIFICATIONS:

150W

Carton Box
Size:46x29.5x60cm/4pcs

G.W:13.2kgs

BF03
Blower Fan

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Wind Pressure:
Air Circulation Rate:
Noise:

230V/50Hz
250W
2800rpm
230pa
6.5m³/min

SPECIFICATIONS:

250W

Carton Box
Size:30x26.5x33.5cm/1pc

G.W:4.5kgs

BF04
Blower Fan

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Wind Pressure:
Air Circulation Rate:
Noise:

230V/50Hz
350W
2800rpm
270pa
9m³/min

SPECIFICATIONS:

350W

Carton Box
Size:36.5x36x39cm/1pc

G.W:8kgs

BF05
Blower Fan

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Wind Pressure:
Air Circulation Rate:
Noise:

230V/50Hz
550W
2800rpm
310pa
11m³/min

SPECIFICATIONS:

550W

Carton Box
Size:43.5x43.5x47cm/1pc

G.W:12kgs

BF06
Blower Fan

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Wind Pressure:
Air Circulation Rate:
Noise:

230V/50Hz
750W
2800rpm
350pa
13m³/min

SPECIFICATIONS:

750W

Carton Box
Size:53x42x44cm/12pcs

G.W:20kgs

BF01
Blower Fan

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Wind Pressure:
Air Circulation Rate:
Noise:

230V/50Hz
80W
2800rpm
155pa
1.06m³/min

SPECIFICATIONS:

80W



ANIMAL
SCISSORS

AS01

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Blade Size:

230V/50Hz
45W
3000/3800rpm
78mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

BMC
Size:48x42x32cm/10pcs

G.W:16kgs

45W

Pet Scissors

AS03

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Blade Size:

230V/50Hz
350W
0-2400rpm
81mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

BMC
Size:57x45x21.5cm/5pcs

G.W:16.5kgs

350W

Sheep Scissors
AS04

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Blade Size:

230V/50Hz
350W
0-2400rpm
81mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

BMC
Size:57x45x21.5cm/5pcs

G.W:16.5kgs

350W

Sheep Scissors
AS05

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Blade Size:

230V/50Hz
350W
0-2800rpm
81mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

BMC
Size:57x45x21.5cm/5pcs

G.W:16.5kgs

350W

Sheep Scissors

AS06

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Blade Size:

230V/50Hz
350W
0-2400rpm
78mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

BMC
Size:54x46x24cm/5pcs

G.W:16kgs

350W

Sheep Scissors
AS07

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Blade Size:

230V/50Hz
500W
0-2800rpm
78mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

BMC
Size:56.5x40x31.5cm/5pcs

G.W:16kgs

500W

Sheep Scissors
AS08

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Blade Size:

230V/50Hz
500W
0-2800rpm
78mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

BMC
Size:56.5x40x31.5cm/5pcs

G.W:16kgs

500W

Sheep Scissors

AS02

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Blade Size:

230V/50Hz
350W
0-2600rpm
80mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

BMC
Size:54x46x24cm/5pcs

G.W:16kgs

350W

Horse Scissors
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ANIMAL SCISSORS



SC01

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Grinding Wheel:

230V/50Hz
85W
5000rpm
104x22.2x3.2mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:36x28x46cm/4pcs

G.W:13kgs

85W

Sharpener Chain

SC02

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Grinding Wheel:

230V/50Hz
85W
5500rpm
104x22.2x3.2mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:39x27x38cm/4pcs

G.W:10.3kgs

85W

Sharpener Chain
SC03

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Grinding Wheel:

230V/50Hz
130W
6000rpm
100x10x3.5mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:59x32x42cm/6pcs

G.W:17kgs

130W

Sharpener Chain

SC05

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Grinding Wheel:

230V/50Hz
180W
6300rpm
104x10x3.2mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:36x32x44cm/4pcs

G.W:10.5kgs

180W

Sharpener Chain
SC06

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Grinding Wheel:

230V/50Hz
220W
6000rpm
100x10x3.5mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:59x32x42cm/6pcs

G.W:17kgs

220W

Sharpener Chain

SC04

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Grinding Wheel:

230V/50Hz
130W
6000rpm
100x10x3.5mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:59x32x42cm/6pcs

G.W:17kgs

130W

Sharpener Chain
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ANIMAL SCISSORS & SHARPENER CHAIN

AS09

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Blade Size:

230V/50Hz
600W
0-3000rpm
78mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

BMC
Size:53x40x21cm/5pcs

G.W:15kgs

600W

Sheep Scissors

SHARPENER
CHAIN



MS01

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Blade Size:
Cutting Capacity:
45°/0°:
0°/0°:

230V/50Hz
850W
5000rpm
190mm

W45xH85mm
W30xH60mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:46x28x28cm/1pc

G.W:6.5kg

850W

Mitre Saw
MS02

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Blade Size:
Cutting Capacity:
0° /0°:
45° /0°:
0° /45°:
45° /45°:

230V/50Hz
1700W
5000rpm
185mm

W203xH51mm
W152xH51mm
W203xH38mm
W152xH38mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:73x45.5x33cm/1pc

G.W:12kg

1700W

Mitre Saw

MS03

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Blade Size:
Cutting Capacity:
0° /0°:
45° /0°:
0° /45°:
45° /45°:

230V/50Hz
1200W
6000rpm
210mm

W120xH60mm
W80xH60mm
W120xH32mm
W80xH32mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:49x33x32.5cm/1pc

G.W:8kg

1200W

Mitre Saw
MS04

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Blade Size:
Cutting Capacity:
0° /0°:
45° /0°:
0° /45°:
45° /45°:

230V/50Hz
1200W
4900rpm
210mm

W115xH60mm
W80xH60mm
W115xH25mm
W80xH25mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:53x34x30.5cm/1pc

G.W:8kg

1200W

Mitre Saw
MS05

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Blade Size:
Cutting Capacity:
0° /0°:
45° /0°:
0° /45°:
45° /45°:

230V/50Hz
1500W
4900rpm
210mm

W310xH62mm
W310xH36mm
W215xH62mm
W215xH36mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:73.5x45.5x36.5cm/1pc

G.W:12kg

1500W

Mitre Saw

MS06

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Blade Size:
Cutting Capacity:
0° /0°:
45° /0°:
0° /45°:
45° /45°:

230V/50Hz
1700W
5000rpm
210mm

W340xH70mm
W240xH70mm
W340xH40mm
W240xH40mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:81x49x37cm/1pc

G.W:13kg

1700W

Mitre Saw
MS07

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Blade Size:
Cutting Capacity:
0° /0°:
45° /0°:
0° /45°:
45° /45°:

230V/50Hz
1800W
5000rpm
210mm

W340xH90mm
W235xH90mm
W340xH40mm
W235xH40mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:82.5x51x41.5cm/1pc

G.W:13kg

1800W

Mitre Saw
MS08

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Blade Size:
Cutting Capacity:
0° /0°:
45° /0°:
0° /45°:
45° /45°:

230V/50Hz
2000W
4700rpm
210mm

W340xH65mm
W240xH65mm
W340xH38mm
W235xH38mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:79x46x35.5cm/1pc

G.W:13kg

2000W

Mitre Saw
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MITRE SAW

MS09

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Blade Size:
Cutting Capacity:
0° /0°:
45° /0°:
0° /45°:
45° /45°:

230V/50Hz
2000W
4800rpm
210mm

W340xH65mm
W240xH65mm
W340xH38mm
W240xH38mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:75.5x46x36cm/1pc

G.W:14.5kg

2000W

Mitre Saw
MS10

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Blade Size:
Cutting Capacity:
0° /0°:
45° /0°:
0° /45°:
45° /45°:

230V/50Hz
1800W
5000rpm
255mm

W140xH72mm
W95xH72mm
W140xH40mm
W95xH40mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:56x39x37cm/1pc

G.W:12kg

1800W

Mitre Saw
MS11

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Blade Size:
Cutting Capacity:
0° /0°:
45° /0°:
0° /45°:
45° /45°:

230V/50Hz
1600W
4800rpm
255mm

W305xH75mm
W210xH75mm
W305xH45mm
W210xH45mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:79x46x42cm/1pc

G.W:17kg

1600W

Mitre Saw

MS12

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Blade Size:
Cutting Capacity:
0° /0°:
45° /0°:
0° /45°:
45° /45°:

230V/50Hz
1800W
5000rpm
255mm

W300xH72mm
W200xH72mm
W300xH40mm
W200xH40mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:73x46x37.5cm/1pc

G.W:15kg

1800W

Mitre Saw
MS13

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Blade Size:
Cutting Capacity:
0° /0°:
45° /0°:
0° /45°:
45° /45°:

230V/50Hz
1800W
5000rpm
255mm

W340xH90mm
W235xH95mm
W340xH40mm
W235xH40mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:82x51x41.5cm/1pc

G.W:19.5kg

1800W

Mitre Saw
MS14

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Blade Size:
Cutting Capacity:
0° /0°:
45° /0°:
0° /45°:
45° /45°:

230V/50Hz
2000W
4000rpm
255mm

W340xH90mm
W240xH90mm
W340xH45mm
W240xH45mmm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:81.5x48x40.5cm/1pc

G.W:17kg

2000W

Mitre Saw
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MITRE SAW & TABLE SAW

TS02

Voltage/Frequency:

Input Power:

No-load Speed:

Saw Blade Size:

Cutting Capacity:

230V/50Hz

1600W

4500rpm

254mm

0—45°

45°@65mm；90°@85mm

645x500mm

645x240mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:72x57x38cm/1pc

G.W:20kgs

1600W

Table Saw

TS04

Voltage/Frequency:

Input Power:

No-load Speed:

Saw Blade Size:

Cutting Capacity:

230V/50Hz

1800W

5000rpm

250mm

0—45°

45°@65mm；90°@85mm

583x563mm

583x165mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:71x62x33cm/1pc

G.W:22.5kgs

1800W

Table Saw

TABLE
SAW

MS15

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Blade Size:
Cutting Capacity:
0° /0°:
45° /0°:
0° /45°:
45° /45°:
Cutting Capacity:
0° /45°:
45° /45°:

230V/50Hz
1800W
4500rpm
305mm

W335xH105mm
W235xH105xmm
W335xH60mm
W235xH60mm
Right
W335xH33mm
W235xH33mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:86.5x53.5x52cm/1pc

G.W:22kg

1800W

Mitre Saw
MS16

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Blade Size:
Cutting Capacity:
0° /0°:
45° /0°:
0° /45°:
45° /45°:
Cutting Capacity:
0° /45°:
45° /45°:

230V/50Hz
2000W
5000rpm
305mm

W340xH105mm
W235xH105mm
W340xH60mm
W235xH60mm
Right
W340xH40mm
W235xH40mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:90x59x37.5cm/1pc

G.W:26kg

2000W

Mitre Saw
MS17

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Blade Size:
Cutting Capacity:
0° /0°:
45° /0°:
0° /45°:
45° /45°:
Cutting Capacity:
0° /45°:
45° /45°:

230V/50Hz
2100W
4000rpm
305mm

W330xH100mm
W220xH100mm
W330xH55mm
W220xH55mm
Right
W330xH30mm
W220xH30mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:80.5x58x47.5cm/1pc

G.W:20kg

2100W

Mitre Saw

TS01

Voltage/Frequency:

Input Power:

No-load Speed:

Saw Blade Size:

Cutting Capacity:

230V/50Hz

800W

2950rpm

200mm

0—45°

45°@17mm；90°@43mm

505x373mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:51x34x28cm/1pc

G.W:12kgs

800W

Table Saw

TS03

Voltage/Frequency:

Input Power:

No-load Speed:

Saw Blade Size:

Cutting Capacity:

230V/50Hz

2000W

4800rpm

250mm

0—45°

45°@53mm；90°@85mm

630x546mm

630x190mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:69x57x31cm/1pc

G.W:23kgs

2000W

Table Saw
TS05

Voltage/Frequency:

Input Power:

No-load Speed:

Saw Blade Size:

Cutting Capacity:

230V/50Hz

2000W

4800rpm

250mm

0—45°

45°@50mm；90°@72mm

630x546mm

630x190mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:69x57x31cm/1pc

G.W:23kgs

2000W

Table Saw
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TABLE SAW & CUT-OFF MACHINE

Color Box
Size:38.5x35.5x24cm/1pc

G.W:7kgs

CO01

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Blade Size:

230V/50Hz
1200W
5000rpm
205mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

1200W

Color Box
Size:53x30x38cm/1pc

G.W:11.5kgs

CO02

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Blade Size:

230V/50Hz
1800W
3900rpm
355mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

1800W

Color Box
Size:53x30x40cm/1pc

G.W:12kgs

CO03

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Blade Size:

230V/50Hz
1800W
3900rpm
355mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

1800W

Color Box
Size:53x30x40cm/1pc

G.W:13.5kgs

CO04

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Blade Size:

230V/50Hz
2500W
3900rpm
355mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

2500W

Color Box
Size:53x30x40cm/1pc

G.W:14kgs

CO05

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Blade Size:

230V/50Hz
2500W
3900rpm
355mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

2500W

Color Box
Size:63x34x44cm/1pc

G.W:17kgs

CO06

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Blade Size:

230V/50Hz
2800W
3900rpm
355mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

2800W

TS06

Voltage/Frequency:

Input Power:

No-load Speed:

Saw Blade Size:

Cutting Capacity:

0° /0°:W110xH55mm

45° /0°:W110xH33mm

0° /45°:W65xH55mm

45° /45°:W80xH25mm

230V/50Hz

1200W

4500rpm

210mm

0—45°

W110xH55mm

W110xH33mm

W65xH55mm

W80xH25mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:42x40x30cm/1pc

G.W:14.5kgs

1200W

Table Saw
TS07

Voltage/Frequency:

Input Power:

No-load Speed:

Saw Blade Size:

Cutting Capacity:

230V/50Hz

1500W

5500rpm

210mm

0—45°

45°@50mm；90°@72mm

630x546mm

630x190mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:54x53x40cm/1pc

G.W:14.5kgs

1500W

Table Saw
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CUT-OFF MACHINE & BENCH GRINDER

Color Box
Size:29.5x17.5x21cm/1pc

G.W:5kg

BG01
Bench Grinder

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Wheel Size:

230V/50Hz
150W
3540rpm
125x16x12.7mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

150W

Color Box
Size:35x19.5x24.5cm/1pc

G.W:7.3kg

BG02
Bench Grinder

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Wheel Size:

230V/50Hz
150W
3540rpm
150x20x12.7mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

150W

Color Box
Size:36.5x26x28cm/1pc

G.W:10.3kg

BG03
Bench Grinder

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Wheel Size:

230V/50Hz
150W
3540rpm
200x20x12.7mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

150W

Color Box
Size:30x19x21.5cm/1pc

G.W:5.2kg

BG04
Bench Grinder

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Wheel Size:

230V/50Hz
185W
3540rpm
125x16x12.7mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

185W

Color Box
Size:36x21x25cm/1pc

G.W:7kg

BG05
Bench Grinder

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Wheel Size:

230V/50Hz
250W
3540rpm
150x20x12.7mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

250W

Color Box
Size:38.5x26.5x28cm/1pc

G.W:10kg

BG06
Bench Grinder

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Wheel Size:

230V/50Hz
560W
3540rpm
200x20x16mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

560W

Color Box
Size:70x41x51cm/1pc

G.W:40kgs

CO07

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
Horse Power:
No-load Speed:
Blade Size:

380V/50Hz
2400W
3HP
2880rpm
400mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

2400W

Color Box
Size:70x41x51cm/1pc

G.W:40kgs

CO08

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
Horse Power:
No-load Speed:
Blade Size:

380V/50Hz
3000W
4HP
2880rpm
400mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

3000W
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BENCH GRINDER & BLET&DISE SANDER & TILE CUTTER

Color Box
Size:42.5x25.5x26.5cm/1pc

G.W:10kg

BG07
Bench Grinder

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Wheel Size:
Right Wheel Size:

230V/50Hz
250W
2950rpm
200x40x20mm
150x16x12.7mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

250W

Color Box
Size:41x33.5x23cm/1pc

G.W:7.5kg

BG08
Bench Grinder

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Wheel Size:
Sanding Belt Size:

230V/50Hz
250W
2950rpm
150x16x12.7mm
686x50mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

250W BLET&DISE
SANDER

TC01

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Tilting Range:

Blade Size:
Cutting Depth:

230V/50Hz
600W
2950rpm
0°—45°
330x360mm
180x22.2x2.2mm
45°@13mm;90°@34mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size::38x35.5x26.5cm//1pc

G.W:8.2kgs

600W

Tile Cutter
BG09

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
Disc Speed:
Belt Speed:
Belt Tilt:

Belt Size:

Disc Size:

230V/50Hz
350W
1450rpm
292rpm
0—90°
0—45°
100x914mm
190x125mm
150mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:50x26.5x30.5cm/1pc

G.W:13.5kgs

350W

Blet&Dise Sander

TC02

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Tilting Range:

Blade Size:
Cutting Depth:
Rip Cutting:

230V/50Hz
800W
2950rpm
0—45°
890x394mm
200x25.4x2.4mm
45°@28mm;90°@32mm
620mm
IP54

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:104x49.5x34cm/1pc

G.W:29kgs

800W

Tile Cutter
TC03

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Tilting Range:

Blade Size:
Cutting Depth:
Rip Cutting:

230V/50Hz
800W
2990rpm
0—45°
990x394mm
200x25.4x2.4mm
45°@28mm;90°@32mm
720mm
IP54

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:114x49.5x34cm/1pc

G.W:31kgs

800W

Tile Cutter
TC04

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Tilting Range:

Blade Size:
Cutting Depth:
Rip Cutting:

230V/50Hz
800W
2990rpm
0—45°
1170x394mm
230x25.4x2.4mm
45°@27mm;90°@43mm
920mm
IP54

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:140x54.5x38cm/1pc

G.W:39kgs

800W

Tile Cutter

TILE
CUTTER



THICKNESS
PLANER
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TILE CUTTER & THICKNESS PLANER 

TC05

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Tilting Range:
Table Size:
Blade Size:
Cutting Depth:
Rip Cutting:
Grade of Waterproof:

230V/50Hz
800W
2950rpm
0—45°
680x390mm
200x25.4x2.4mm
45°@28mm;90°@32mm
620mm
IP54

SPECIFICATIONS:

Carton Box
Size:107x48x50cm/1pc

G.W:42kgs

800W

Tile Cutter
TC06

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Tilting Range:
Table Size:
Blade Size:
Cutting Depth:
Rip Cutting:
Grade of Waterproof:

230V/50Hz
1200W
2950rpm
0—45°
950x390mm
230x25.4x2.4mm
45°@42mm;90°@45mm
920mm
IP54

SPECIFICATIONS:

Carton Box
Size:136x52x57cm/1pc

G.W:51kgs

1200W

Tile Cutter

TP01

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Feeding Speed:
Planing Width:
Planing Height:
Squeezing Planing Height:
Worktable Size:
Overall Dimension:
Number of Blades:

230V/50Hz
2000W
8000rpm
6m/min
254mm
0—3mm
6—130mm
227x254mm
489x422x435mm
2

SPECIFICATIONS:

Carton Box
Size:47.5x31x42cm/1pc

G.W:23kgs

2000W

Thickness Planer
TP02

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Feeding Speed:
Planing Width:
Planing Height:
Squeezing Planing Height:
Worktable Size:
Overall Dimension:
Number of Blades:

230V/50Hz
2000W
8000rpm
6m/min
305mm
0—3mm
6—160mm
307x290mm
525x696x480mm
2

SPECIFICATIONS:

Carton Box
Size:57x36x50cm/1pc

G.W:29.5kgs

2000W

Thickness Planer

TP03

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Feeding Speed:
Planing Width:
Planing Height:
Squeezing Planing Height:
Worktable Size:
Overall Dimension:
Number of Blades:

230V/50Hz
2000W
8000rpm
6m/min
330mm
0—3mm
6—210mm
330x290mm
525x696x530mm
2

SPECIFICATIONS:

Carton Box
Size:57x36x50cm/1pc

G.W:30kgs

2000W

Thickness Planer

TC07

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Tilting Range:
Table Size:
Blade Size:
Cutting Depth:
Rip Cutting:
Grade of Waterproof:

230V/50Hz
1200W
2950rpm
0—45°
1250x468mm
250x25.4x2.4mm
45°@46mm;90°@52mm
1200mm
IP54

SPECIFICATIONS:

Carton Box
Size:168x59.5x62cm/1pc

G.W:67kgs

1200W

Tile Cutter
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BENCH
PLANER

DRILL
PRESS

BENCH PLANER & DRILL PRESS

BP01

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Planing Width:
Planing Height:
Fence Size:
Fence Angle:
Blade Size:
Worktable Size:
Number Of Blades:

230V/50Hz
1800W
12000rpm
155mm
0—3mm
360x63mm
90—135° 
155x16.5x2mm
582x155mm
2

SPECIFICATIONS:

Carton Box
Size:60x36x25.5cm/1pc

G.W:10kgs

1800W

Bench Planer

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Feeding Speed:
Planing Width:
Planing Height:
Planing Depth:
Fence:
Fence Angle:
Planer Working Table:
Thicknessing Working Table:
Blade Size:m
Squeezing Planing Height:
Number Of Blades:

230V/50Hz
1600W
8000rpm
6m/min
204mm
0—3mm
6-120mm
522x80mm
90°—135°
748x210mm
270x208mm
210x16.5x2mm
6—130mm
2

SPECIFICATIONS:

Carton Box
Size:84x46.5x44cm/1pc

G.W:25.5kgs

1600W

BP02
Bench Planer

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Chuck Size:
The Column Diameter:
Spindle Taper:
Spindle Stroke:
Total Height:
Spindle to Column Distance:
Spindle/Base Distance:
Spindle/Table Distance:
Worktable Size:
Base Size:
Table Tilt Range:

230V/50Hz
350W
580-2650rpm(5 speed)
13mm
46mm 
B16
50mm
580mm
105mm
300mm
220mm
160x160mm
290x195mm
0—45°

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:43.5x33.5x22.5cm/1pc

G.W:13kgs

350W

DP01
Drill Press

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Chuck Size:
The Column Diameter:
Spindle Taper:
Spindle Stroke:
Total Height:
Spindle to Column Distance:
Spindle/Base Distance:
Spindle/Table Distance:
Worktable Size:
Base Size:
Table Tilt Range:

230V/50Hz
350W
580-2650rpm(5 speed)
13mm
46mm 
B16
50mm
580mm
105mm
300mm
220mm
160x160mm
290x195mm
0—45°

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:43.5x33.5x22.5cm/1pc

G.W:14kgs

350W

DP02
Drill Press

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Chuck Size:
The Column Diameter:
Spindle Taper:
Spindle Stroke:
Total Height:
Spindle to Column Distance:
Spindle/Base Distance:
Spindle/Table Distance:
Worktable Size:
Base Size:
Table Tilt Range:

230V/50Hz
500W
280-2350rpm(9 speed)
16mm
46mm 
B16
50mm
610mm
115mm
330mm
245mm
175x175mm
320x195mm
0—45°

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:46x36x23cm/1pc

G.W:19kgs

500W

DP03
Drill Press

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Chuck Size:
The Column Diameter:
Spindle Taper:
Spindle Stroke:
Total Height:
Spindle to Column Distance:
Spindle/Base Distance:
Spindle/Table Distance:
Worktable Size:
Base Size:
Table Tilt Range:

230V/50Hz
450W
580-2650rpm(9 speed)
16mm
58mm 
B16
60mm
840mm
126mm
515mm
400mm
200x200mm
340x210mm
0—45°

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:69x44x25.5cm/1pc

G.W:26kgs

450W

DP04
Drill Press

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Feeding Speed:
Planing Width:
Planing Height:
Planing Depth:
Fence:
Fence Angle:
Planer Working Table:
Thicknessing Working Table:
Blade Size:m
Squeezing Planing Height:
Number Of Blades:

230V/50Hz
1600W
8000rpm
6m/min
204mm
0—3mm
6-120mm
522x80mm
90°—135°
913x257mm
268x255mm
254x16.5x2mm
6—120mm
2

SPECIFICATIONS:

Carton Box
Size:101x51x44cm/1pc

G.W:28.5kgs

1600W

BP03
Bench Planer



VACUUM
CLEANER
WET&DRY

VC01

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
Vacuity:
Noise:
Airflow Rate:
Tank:

230V/50Hz
1000W

30L/s
12L

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:28x28x38cm/1pc

G.W:4.1kgs

1000W

Vacuum Cleaner Wet&Dry
VC02

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
Vacuity:
Noise:
Airflow Rate:
Tank:

230V/50Hz
1200W

33L/s
20L

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:32x32x42cm/1pc

G.W:4.5kgs

1200W

Vacuum Cleaner Wet&Dry

VC05

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
Vacuity:
Noise:
Airflow Rate:
Tank:

230V/50Hz
1600W

37L/s
40L

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:63x41.5x60cm/1pc

G.W:16kgs

1600W

Vacuum Cleaner Wet&Dry
VC03

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
Vacuity:
Noise:
Airflow Rate:
Tank:

230V/50Hz
1200W

33L/s
25L

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:33.5x33.5x50cm/1pc

G.W:6.1kgs

1200W

Vacuum Cleaner Wet&Dry
VC04

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
Vacuity:
Noise:
Airflow Rate:
Tank:

230V/50Hz
1400W

39L/s
30L

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:33.5x33.5x59cm/1pc

G.W:6.8kgs

1400W

Vacuum Cleaner Wet&Dry
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DRILL PRESS & VACUUM CLEANER WET&DRY

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Chuck Size:
The Column Diameter:
Spindle Taper:
Spindle Stroke:
Total Height:
Spindle to Column Distance:
Spindle/Base Distance:
Spindle/Table Distance:
Worktable Size:
Base Size:
Table Tilt Range:

230V/50Hz
550W
220-2450rpm(12 speed)
16mm
58mm 
B16
60mm
820mm
126mm
515mm
400mm
200x200mm
355x235mm
0—45°

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:69x44x25.5cm/1pc

G.W:28kgs

550W

DP05
Drill Press

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Chuck Size:
The Column Diameter:
Spindle Taper:
Spindle Stroke:
Total Height:
Spindle to Column Distance:
Spindle/Base Distance:
Spindle/Table Distance:
Worktable Size:
Base Size:
Table Tilt Range:

230V/50Hz
550W
220-2800rpm(12 speed)
16mm
72mm 
MT2
80mm
980mm
162.5mm
630mm
450mm
250x250mm
420x250mm
0—45°

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:77x45x27cm/1pc

G.W:38kgs

550W

DP06
Drill Press

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Chuck Size:
The Column Diameter:
Spindle Taper:
Spindle Stroke:
Total Height:
Spindle to Column Distance:
Spindle/Base Distance:
Spindle/Table Distance:
Worktable Size:
Base Size:
Table Tilt Range:

230V/50Hz
750W
220-2800rpm(16 speed)
20mm
72mm 
MT2
85mm
1600mm
180mm
1175mm
685mm
290x290mm
460x270mm
0—45°

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:114x49x28cm/1pc

G.W:56kgs

750W

DP07
Drill Press



ASH VACUUM
CLEANER

ELB01

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Air Volume:
Wind Speed:

230V/50Hz
1000W
13500rpm
10m³/min
155km/h

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:33x20x25.5cm/4pcs

G.W:10kgs

1000W

Electric Leaf Blower

VC206

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
Vacuity:
Noise:
Airflow Rate:
Tank:

230V/50Hz
600W

21L/s
4L

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:22.5x22.5x25cm/1pc

G.W:2.3kgs

600W

Ash Vacuum Cleaner

VC208

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
Vacuity:
Noise:
Airflow Rate:
Tank:

230V/50Hz
600W

21L/s
15L

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:28x28x34cm/1pc

G.W:3.8kgs

600W

Ash Vacuum Cleaner
VC209

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
Vacuity:
Noise:
Airflow Rate:
Tank:

230V/50Hz
1200W

35L/s
20L

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:30.5x30.5x37cm/1pc

G.W:4.2kgs

1200W

Ash Vacuum Cleaner

VC207

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
Vacuity:
Noise:
Airflow Rate:
Tank:

230V/50Hz
600W

21L/s
10L

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:28x28x23cm/1pc

G.W:2.8kgs

600W

Ash Vacuum Cleaner

66

ASH VACUUM CLEANER & ELECTRIC LEAF BLOWER

ELECTRIC
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BLOWER



ELB02

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Air Volume:
Wind Speed:

230V/50Hz
1000W
13500rpm
10m³/min
155km/h

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:33x20x25.5cm/4pcs

G.W:10kgs

1000W

Electric Leaf Blower
ELB03

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Air Volume:
Wind Speed:

230V/50Hz
1050W
0-19000rpm
23m³/min
318km/h

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:48x50.5x41cm/4pcs

G.W:18kgs

1050W

Electric Leaf Blower
ELB04

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Air Volume:
Wind Speed:

230V/50Hz
1050W
0-19000rpm
23m³/min
318km/h

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:81.5x51.5x38.5cm/6pcs

G.W:19kgs

1050W

Electric Leaf Blower

EVB01

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Air Volume:
Wind Speed:
Collection Bag:

230V/50Hz
3500W
9000-15000rpm
13.2m³/min
160-270km/h
35L

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size::27.5x25x47cm/1pc

G.W:3.2kgs

3500W

Electric Vacuum Blower
EVB02

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Air Volume:
Wind Speed:
Collection Bag:

230V/50Hz
3000W
9000-14000rpm
8-10m³/min
130-250km/h
45L

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:48.5x16.5x31.5cm/1pc

G.W:3.2kg

3000W

Electric Vacuum Blower

EVB03

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Air Volume:
Wind Speed:
Collection Bag:

230V/50Hz
3000W
8000-14000rpm
8-12m³/min
150-260km/h
45L

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:43x25x24.5cm/1pc

G.W:3.4kg

3000W

Electric Vacuum Blower
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EGT01

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Cutting Width:
Line Size:

230V/50Hz
250W
12500rpm
220mm
1.2mmx6m

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:65x39x42cm/12pcs

G.W:19kgs

250W

Electric Grass Trimmer
EGT02

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Cutting Width:
Line Size:

230V/50Hz
250W
12000rpm
220mm
1.2mmx100mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:67x21.6x40cm/4pcs

G.W:9kgs

250W

Electric Grass Trimmer

EGT03

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Cutting Width:
Line Size:

230V/50Hz
380W
12000rpm
250mm
1.2mmx6m

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:65.5x44x42cm/8pcs

G.W:17kgs

380W

Electric Grass Trimmer
EGT04

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Cutting Width:
Line Size:

230V/50Hz
550W
10000rpm
300mm
1.6mmx6m

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:97x25x46cm/4pcs

G.W:12.6kgs

550W

Electric Grass Trimmer
EGT05

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Cutting Width:
Line Size:

230V/50Hz
1000W
8000rpm
350mm
1.6mmx4.8m

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:90x26x27cm/2pcs

G.W:4.8kgs

1000W

Electric Grass Trimmer

EGT06

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Blade Size:
Cutting Width:
Line Size:

230V/50Hz
1000W
7000rpm
230mm
350mm
1.6mmx4.8m

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:94x29x22cm/2pcs

G.W:5.2kgs

1000W

Electric Grass Trimmer
EGT07

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Blade Size:
Cutting Width:
Line Size:

230V/50Hz
1000W
7000rpm
255mm
380mm
1.6mmx5m

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:94x24.5x13.5cm/1pc

G.W:4.8kgs

1000W

Electric Grass Trimmer
EGT08

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Blade Size:
Cutting Width:
Line Size:

230V/50Hz
1000W
7000rpm
255mm
380mm
1.6mmx5m

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:94x22x12cm/1pc

G.W:7.3kgs

1000W

Electric Grass Trimmer
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EGT09

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Blade Size:
Cutting Width:
Line Size:

230V/50Hz
1400W
7500rpm
255mm
420mm
1.6mmx5m

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:99x23x11cm/1pc

G.W:7.2kgs

1400W

Electric Grass Trimmer
EGT10

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Blade Size:
Cutting Width:
Line Size:

230V/50Hz
1400W
7500rpm
255mm
420mm
1.6mmx5m

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:99x23x11cm/1pc

G.W:7.2kgs

1400W

Electric Grass Trimmer
EGT11

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Blade Size:
Cutting Width:
Line Size:

230V/50Hz
1400W
7000rpm
255mm
430mm
2mmx5m

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:94x22x12cm/1pc

G.W:7.3kgs

1400W

Electric Grass Trimmer

EWS01

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Brush Size:

230V/50Hz
140W
1200rpm
100mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:67x26.5x40cm/4pcs

G.W:12kgs

140W

Electric Weed Sweeper
EWS02

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Brush Size:

230V/50Hz
150W
1200rpm
100mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:50.5x46x44cm/8pcs

G.W:18kgs

150W

Electric Weed Sweeper
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EWS04

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Blade Size:190mm
Cutting Depth:

230V/50Hz
1400W
3000rpm
190mm
15mm；25mm；35mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:76x27.5x27.5cm/1pc

G.W:8.7kgs

1400W

Electric Weed Sweeper
EWS03

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Brush Size:

230V/50Hz
400W
1800rpm
110mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:96.5x46x32cm/6pcs

G.W:18kgs

400W

Electric Weed Sweeper

ECS01

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Bar Length:
Chain Pitch:
Oil Capacity:

230V/50Hz
1200W
13m/s
12"
3/8"
130ml

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:50x48x42cm/4pcs

G.W:16kgs

1200W

Electric Chain Saw
ECS02

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Bar Length:
Chain Pitch:
Oil Capacity:

230V/50Hz
1200W
14m/s
16"
3/8"
150ml

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:54x44.5x39cm/4pcs

G.W:24kgs

1200W

Electric Chain Saw
ECS03

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Bar Length:
Chain Pitch:
Oil Capacity:

230V/50Hz
1600W
10.5m/s
14"
3/8"
150ml

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:45.5x38x21cm/2pcs

G.W:9.1kgs

1600W

Electric Chain Saw

ECS06

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Bar Length:
Chain Pitch:
Oil Capacity:

230V/50Hz
1800W
15m/s
14"
3/8"
260ml

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:57x21x40.5cm/2pcs

G.W:13kgs

1800W

Electric Chain Saw
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ELECTRIC WEED SWEEPER & ELECTRIC CHAIN SAW

ELECTRIC
CHAIN SAW

Color Box
Size:50x38x22cm/2pcs

G.W:12.3kgs

ECS05
Electric Chain Saw

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Bar Length:
Chain Pitch:
Oil Capacity:

1600W
230V/50Hz

2000W
15m/s
14"
3/8"

320ml

2400W

SPECIFICATIONS:

1600W/2000W/2400W

ECS05-A ECS05-B ECS05-C

ECS04

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Bar Length:
Chain Pitch:
Oil Capacity:

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:51.5x41.5x21.5cm/2pcs

G.W:12.6kgs

1600W/1800W/2000W/
2200W/2400W

Electric Chain Saw

1600W
12m/s

1800W
12m/s

230V/50Hz
2000W
12m/s
16"
3/8"

200ml

2200W
15m/s

2400W
15m/s

ECS04-A ECS04-B ECS04-C ECS04-D ECS04-E
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ELECTRIC CHAIN SAW

ECS09

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Bar Length:
Chain Pitch:
Oil Capacity:

230V/50Hz
2000W
13m/s
16"
3/8"
120ml

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:50x26x42cm/2pcs

G.W:13kgs

2000W

Electric Chain Saw
ECS07

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Bar Length:
Chain Pitch:
Oil Capacity:

230V/50Hz
1800W
13.5m/s
14"
3/8"
150ml

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:48.5x26.5x40.5cm/2pcs

G.W:10.4kgs

1800W

Electric Chain Saw
ECS08

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Bar Length:
Chain Pitch:
Oil Capacity:

230V/50Hz
2000W
13.5m/s
16"
3/8"
180ml

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:48.5x26.5x40.5cm/2pcs

G.W:10.8kgs

2000W

Electric Chain Saw

ECS011

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Bar Length:
Chain Pitch:
Oil Capacity:

230V/50Hz
2000W
15m/s
16"
3/8"
260ml

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:57x21x40.5cm/2pcs

G.W:13kgs

2000W

Electric Chain Saw
ECS012

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Bar Length:
Chain Pitch:
Oil Capacity:

230V/50Hz
2000W
13m/s
16"
3/8"
240ml

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:49x35x29.5cm/2pcs

G.W:11.7kgs

2000W

Electric Chain Saw

Color Box
Size:47.5x37.5x21cm/2pcs

G.W:10.6kgs

ECS10
Electric Chain Saw

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Bar Length:
Chain Pitch:
Oil Capacity:

1600W

14"

230V/50Hz
2000W
15m/s
16"
3/8"

320ml

2400W

14"

SPECIFICATIONS:

1600W/2000W/2400W

ECS10-A ECS10-B ECS10-C
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ELECTRIC CHAIN SAW & ELECTRIC HEDGE TRIMMER

ELECTRIC
HEDGE

TRIMMER

ECS018

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Bar Length:
Chain Pitch:
Oil Capacity:

230V/50Hz
2200W
13.1m/s
16"
3/8"
130ml

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:57x36x23.5cm/2pcs

G.W:13kgs

2200W

Electric Chain Saw

ECS019

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Bar Length:
Chain Pitch:
Oil Capacity:

230V/50Hz
2400W
15.8m/s
16"
3/8"
140ml

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:39x26.5x24.5cm/2pcs

G.W:13.2kgs

2400W

Electric Chain Saw

ECS013

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Bar Length:
Chain Pitch:
Oil Capacity:

230V/50Hz
2200W
13.1m/s
16"
3/8"
180ml

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:49x35x29.5cm/2pcs

G.W:11.7kgs

2200W

Electric Chain Saw

Color Box
Size:55x35.5x20cm/2pcs

ECS14
Electric Chain Saw

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Bar Length:
Chain Pitch:
Oil Capacity:

230V/50Hz
2000W
16m/s
16"
3/8"
200ml

G.W:11.5kgs

230V/50Hz
2400W
16m/s
16"
3/8"
200ml

SPECIFICATIONS: ECS14-A ECS14-B

2000W/2400W

Color Box
Size:55x35.5x20cm/2pcs

ECS16
Electric Chain Saw

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Bar Length:
Chain Pitch:
Oil Capacity:

230V/50Hz
2000W
16m/s
16"
3/8"
140ml

G.W:11.5kgs

230V/50Hz
2400W
16m/s
16"
3/8"
140ml

SPECIFICATIONS: ECS16-A ECS16-B

2000W/2400W

Color Box
Size:57x21x40.5cm/2pcs

ECS17
Electric Chain Saw

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Bar Length:
Chain Pitch:
Oil Capacity:

230V/50Hz
2000W
13m/s
16"
3/8"
150ml

G.W:13kgs

230V/50Hz
2400W
13m/s
16"
3/8"
150ml

SPECIFICATIONS: ECS17-A ECS17-B

2000W/2400W

Color Box
Size:83.5x24x23cm/4pcs

EHT01
Electric Hedge Trimmer

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Blade Length:
Blade Width:

230V/50Hz
400W
1700rpm
410mm
16mm

G.W:15.2kgs

230V/50Hz
400W
1700rpm
450mm
16mm

SPECIFICATIONS: EHT01-A EHT01-B

400W

Color Box
Size:55x35.5x20cm/2pcs

ECS15
Electric Chain Saw

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Bar Length:
Chain Pitch:
Oil Capacity:

230V/50Hz
2000W
16m/s
16"
3/8"
190ml

G.W:11.5kgs

230V/50Hz
2400W
16m/s
16"
3/8"
190ml

SPECIFICATIONS: ECS15-A ECS15-B

2000W/2400W



ELECTRIC POLE
CHAINSAW
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ELECTRIC HEDGE TRIMMER & ELECTRIC POLE CHAINSAW

EHT02

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Blade Length:
Blade Width:

230V/50Hz
450W
1700rpm
410mm
16mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:86x23.5x31cm/4pcs

G.W:11kgs

450W

Electric Hedge Trimmer

EHT07

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Blade Length:
Blade Width:

230V/50Hz
600W
1700rpm
510mm
16mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:102x25x43cm/4pcs

G.W:17kgs

600W

Electric Hedge Trimmer

EPC01

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Bar Length:
Chain Pitch:
Oil Capacity:

230V/50Hz
710W
10.8m/s
8"
3/8"
100ml

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:150x20x11.2cm/2pcs

G.W:9kgs

710W

Electric Pole Chainsaw
EHT08

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Blade Length:
Blade Width:

230V/50Hz
750W
1600rpm
610mm
24mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:120x31x44cm/4pcs

G.W:21.5kgs

750W

Electric Hedge Trimmer

Color Box
Size:86x29.6x25cm/4pcs

EHT03
Electric Hedge Trimmer

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Blade Length:
Blade Width:

230V/50Hz
500W
1700rpm
410mm
16mm

G.W:12.7kgs

230V/50Hz
500W
1700rpm
450mm
16mm

SPECIFICATIONS: EM02-A EM02-B

500W

Color Box
Size:94x42x25cm/4pcs

EHT05
Electric Hedge Trimmer

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Blade Length:
Blade Width:

230V/50Hz
550W
1500rpm
450mm
20mm

G.W:14.5kgs

230V/50Hz
550W
1500rpm
510mm
20mm

SPECIFICATIONS: EHT05-A EHT05-B

550W

Color Box
Size:94x42x25cm/4pcs

EHT06
Electric Hedge Trimmer

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Blade Length:
Blade Width:

230V/50Hz
600W
1400rpm
510mm
20mm

G.W:14.5kgs

230V/50Hz
600W
1400rpm
550mm
20mm

SPECIFICATIONS: EM02-A EM02-B

600W

Color Box
Size:84x14.5x15cm/4pcs

EHT04
Electric Hedge Trimmer

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Blade Length:
Blade Width:

230V/50Hz
520W
1750rpm
410mm
16mm

G.W:11kgs Color Box
Size:98x31x24.5cm/4pcs

G.W:12kgs

230V/50Hz
600W
1750rpm
510mm
16mm

SPECIFICATIONS: EM02-A EM02-B

520W/600W
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MACHINE
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POLE HEDGE TRIMMER & MULTI FUNCTION MACHINE

MFM01

Color Box
Size:121x23x11.5cm/1pc

G.W:7kgs

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Cutting Width:
Blade Width:

230V/50Hz
500W
6000rpm
406mm
16mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

500W

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Bar Length:
Chain Pitch:
Oil Capacity:

230V/50Hz
710W
12.5m/s
8"
3/8"
100ml

SPECIFICATIONS:

710W

Multi Function Machine

MFM02

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Cutting Width:
Line Size:

230V/50Hz
900W
11000rpm
380mm
2mmx2m

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:109x23.5x18cm/1pc

G.W:10.8kgs

900W

No-load Speed:
Blade Size:

8500rpm
230mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

No-load Speed:
Bar Length:8"
Chain Pitch:
Oil Capacity:

10m/s
8"
3/8"
100ml

SPECIFICATIONS:

1600rpm
410mm
24mm

No-load Speed:
Blade Length:
Blade Width:

SPECIFICATIONS:

Multi Function Machine
Blade Electric Hedge Trimmer

Electric Chain Saw

PHT01

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Blade Length:
Blade Width:

230V/50Hz
500W
3300rpm
406mm
16mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:105x23x11cm/1pc

G.W:11.5kgs

500W

Pole Hedge Trimmer

Blade

Electric Chain Saw

Electric Hedge Trimmer
Electric Grass Trimmer



ELECTRIC
GARDEN

SHREDDER

EGS01

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Cutting Dia:
Collection Bag Capacity:

230V/50Hz
2000W
4500rpm
40mm
50L

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:65.5x28.5x36cm/1pc

G.W:12kg

2000W

Electric Garden Shredder
EGS02

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Cutting Dia:
Collection Bag Capacity:

230V/50Hz
2000W
4500rpm
45mm
50L

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:64x28x36.5cm/1pc

G.W:9.5kg

2000W

Electric Garden Shredder

ELECTRIC
SNOW

THROWER
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ELECTRIC GARDEN SHREDDER& ELECTRIC SNOW THROWER

EGS03

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Cutting Dia:
Collection Bag Capacity:

230V/50Hz
2500W
4500rpm
45mm
50L

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:68x27.5x36cm/1pc

G.W:11kg

2500W

Electric Garden Shredder
EGS04

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Cutting Dia:
Collection Bag Capacity:

230V/50Hz
2600W
4500rpm
45mm
50L

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:52.5x37x51cm/1pc

G.W:13kg

2600W

Electric Garden Shredder
EGS05

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Cutting Dia:
Collection Bag Capacity:

230V/50Hz
2400W
4100rpm
45mm
45L

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:62x32x35.5cm/1pc

G.W:10kg

2400W

Electric Garden Shredder

EST01

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Throw Distance:
Cleaning Width:
Cleaning Depth:

230V/50Hz
1200W
3500rpm
6m
280mm
150mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:71x39x23cm/1pc

G.W:4.5kg

1200W

Electric Snow Thrower
EST02

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Throw Distance:
Cleaning Width:
Cleaning Depth:

230V/50Hz
1800W
2700rpm
6m
460mm
270mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:48x51x62cm/1pc

G.W:16kg

1800W

Electric Snow Thrower



ELECTRIC
FARMING
TILLER
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ELECTRIC SNOW THROWER& ELECTRIC FARMING TILLER

EFT01

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Working Width:
Blade Size:

230V/50Hz
1000W
350rpm
365mm
200mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:60x43x27.5cm/1pc

G.W:10.5kg

1000W

Electric Farming Tiller

EFT02

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Working Width:
Blade Size:

230V/50Hz
1500W
300rpm
450mm
180mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:51x49x31cm/1pc

G.W:14.8kg

1500W

Electric Farming Tiller
EFT03

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Working Width:
Blade Size:

230V/50Hz
1500W
390rpm
450mm
220mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:56x40.5x51cm/1pc

G.W:14kg

1500W

Electric Farming Tiller
EFT04-A

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Working Width:
Blade Size:

230V/50Hz
1500W
400rpm
400mm
200mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:56.5x42.9x33cm/1pc

G.W:14.3kg

1500W

Electric Farming Tiller

EFT04-B

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Working Width:
Blade Size:

230V/50Hz
1500W
400rpm
400mm
200mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:56.5x42.9x33cm/1pc

G.W:14.kg

1500W

Electric Farming Tiller

EST03

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Throw Distance:
Cleaning Width:
Cleaning Depth:

230V/50Hz
2000W
3000rpm
7.5m
460mm
250mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:61x49x56cm/1pc

G.W:15.5kg

2000W

Electric Snow Thrower

Color Box
Size:57x42x33cm/1pc

G.W:12kg

EFT05
Electric Farming Tiller

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Working Width:
Blade Size:

1500W

400mm
220mm

230V/50Hz
1500W
400rpm
450mm
220mm

1800W

450mm
220mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

1500W/1500W/1800W

EFT05-A EFT05-B EFT05-C



ELECTRIC
LAWN

MOWER

ELM01

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Cutting Width:
Grass Box:
Cutting Height Adjustment:

230V/50Hz
1000W
3500rpm
300mm
25L
25—55mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:57x38x26cm/1pc

G.W:8.3kg

1000W

Electric Lawn Mower
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ELECTRIC LAWN MOWER

ELM02

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Cutting Width:
Grass Box:
Cutting Height Adjustment:

230V/50Hz
1300W
3500rpm
320mm
25L
25—55mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:57x38x26cm/1pc

G.W:8.5kg

1300W

Electric Lawn Mower

ELM05

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Cutting Width:
Grass Box:
Cutting Height Adjustment:

230V/50Hz
1200W
3300rpm
320mm
30L
28—68mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:67x44x28cm/1pc

G.W:12.5kg

Electric Lawn Mower
ELM04

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Cutting Width:
Grass Box:
Cutting Height Adjustment:

230V/50Hz
1200W
3500rpm
320mm
30L
25—65mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:63x38x32cm/1pc

G.W:10.5kg

1200W 1200W

Electric Lawn Mower

Color Box
Size:60.5x38x27cm/1pc

ELM03
Electric Lawn Mower

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Cutting Width:
Grass Box:
Cutting Height Adjustment:

230V/50Hz
1000W
3300rpm
320mm
25L
25—65mm

G.W:10.5kg

230V/50Hz
1200W
3300rpm
320mm
25L
25—65mm

SPECIFICATIONS: ELM03-A ELM03-B

1000W/1200W

Color Box
Size:67x44x28cm/1pc

ELM06
Electric Lawn Mower

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Cutting Width:
Grass Box:
Cutting Height Adjustment:

230V/50Hz
1200W
3300rpm
330mm
30L
25—65mm

G.W:12.5kg

230V/50Hz
1300W
3300rpm
330mm
30L
25—65mm

SPECIFICATIONS: ELM06-A ELM06-B

1200W/12300W



ELM07

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Cutting Width:
Grass Box:
Cutting Height Adjustment:

230V/50Hz
1400W
3500rpm
340mm
30L
25—65mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:63x38x32cm/1pc

G.W:10.5kg

1400W

Electric Lawn Mower
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ELECTRIC LAWN MOWER & HIGH PRESSURE CLEANER

HIGH
PRESSURE
CLEANER

Color Box
Size:72x48.5x29cm/1pc

G.W:13.8kg

ELM10
Electric Lawn Mower

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Cutting Width:
Grass Box:
Cutting Height Adjustment:

1600W
230V/50Hz

1700W
3000rpm
400mm

35L
25-75mm

1800W

SPECIFICATIONS:

1600W/1700W/1800W

ELM10-A ELM10-B ELM10-C

ELM09

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Cutting Width:
Grass Box:
Cutting Height Adjustment:

230V/50Hz
1400W
3200rpm
380mm
35L
28-68mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:66x45.5x33cm/1pc

G.W:10.5kg

1400W

Electric Lawn Mower

Color Box
Size:67x44x28cm/1pc

ELM08
Electric Lawn Mower

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Cutting Width:
Grass Box:
Cutting Height Adjustment:

230V/50Hz
1400W
3300rpm
370mm
30L
25-75mm

G.W:12.5kg

230V/50Hz
1500W
3300rpm
370mm
30L
25-75mm

SPECIFICATIONS: ELM08-A ELM08-B

1400W/1500W

Color Box
Size:33x25x26cm/1pc

HPC01
High Pressure Cleaner

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
Working Pressure:
Max.Pressure:
Working Flow:
Max.Flow:

230V/50Hz
1000W
50bar
80bar
5L/min
5.5L/min

G.W:4.8kg

230V/50Hz
1200W
50bar
80bar
5L/min
5.5L/min

SPECIFICATIONS: HPC01-A HPC01-B

1000W/1200W

Color Box
Size:42x31x22cm/1pc

HPC02
High Pressure Cleaner

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
Working Pressure:
Max.Pressure:
Working Flow:
Max.Flow:

230V/50Hz
1300W
70bar
100bar
6L/min
7.5L/min

G.W:5.5kg

230V/50Hz
1600W
70bar
100bar
6L/min
7.5L/min

SPECIFICATIONS: HPC02-A HPC02-B

1300W/1600W

Color Box
Size:26x24x45cm/1pc

HPC03-A
High Pressure Cleaner

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
Working Pressure:
Max.Pressure:
Working Flow:
Max.Flow:

230V/50Hz
1200W
55bar
82bar
4.5L/min
6.5L/min

G.W:5.5kg

230V/50Hz
1500W
70bar
105bar
5L/min
6.8L/min

SPECIFICATIONS: HPC03-A1 HPC03-A2

1200W/1500W

Color Box
Size:26x24x45cm/1pc

HPC03-B
High Pressure Cleaner

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
Working Pressure:
Max.Pressure:
Working Flow:
Max.Flow:

230V/50Hz
1200W
55bar
82bar
4.5L/min
5.5L/min

G.W:6kg

230V/50Hz
1500W
70bar
105bar
5L/min
6.8L/min

SPECIFICATIONS: HPC03-B1 HPC03-B2

1200W/1500W
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HIGH PRESSURE CLEANER

Color Box
Size:33x26x39cm/1pc

HPC03-C
High Pressure Cleaner

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
Working Pressure:
Max.Pressure:
Working Flow:
Max.Flow:

230V/50Hz
1200W
55bar
82bar
4.5L/min
6.5L/min

G.W:7kg

230V/50Hz
1500W
70bar
105bar
5L/min
6.8L/min

SPECIFICATIONS: HPC03-C1 HPC03-C2

1200W/1500W

Color Box
Size:29x29x49cm/1pc

HPC04-A
High Pressure Cleaner

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
Working Pressure:
Max.Pressure:
Working Flow:
Max.Flow:

230V/50Hz
1500W
70bar
105bar
5L/min
6.8L/min

G.W:6.3kg

230V/50Hz
1600W
75bar
115bar
5.5L/min
7L/min

SPECIFICATIONS: HPC04-A1 HPC04-A2

1500W/1600W

Color Box
Size:29x29x77.5cm/1pc

HPC04-B
High Pressure Cleaner

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
Working Pressure:
Max.Pressure:
Working Flow:
Max.Flow:

230V/50Hz
1500W
70bar
105bar
5L/min
6.8L/min

G.W:7.5kg

230V/50Hz
1600W
75bar
115bar
5.5L/min
7L/min

SPECIFICATIONS: HPC04-B1 HPC04-B2

1500W/1600W

Color Box
Size:29x29x77.5cm/1pc

HPC04-C
High Pressure Cleaner

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
Working Pressure:
Max.Pressure:
Working Flow:
Max.Flow:

230V/50Hz
1500W
70bar
105bar
5L/min
6.8L/min

G.W:11kg

230V/50Hz
1600W
75bar
115bar
5.5L/min
7L/min

SPECIFICATIONS: HPC04-C1 HPC04-C2

1500W/1600W

Color Box
Size:28x26x49.5cm/1pc

HPC05-A
High Pressure Cleaner

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
Working Pressure:
Max.Pressure:
Working Flow:
Max.Flow:

230V/50Hz
1200W
55bar
80bar
5L/min
6.5L/min

G.W:5.5kg

230V/50Hz
1500W
70bar
105bar
5.5L/min
6.8L/min

SPECIFICATIONS: HPC05-A1 HPC05-A2

1200W/1500W

Color Box
Size:35x31x49.5cm/1pc

HPC05-B
High Pressure Cleaner

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
Working Pressure:
Max.Pressure:
Working Flow:
Max.Flow:

230V/50Hz
1800W
90bar
135bar
5.5L/min
8L/min

G.W:6.8kg

230V/50Hz
2200W
110bar
165bar
5.5L/min
7.3L/min

SPECIFICATIONS: HPC05-B1 HPC05-B2

1800W/2200W

Color Box
Size:35x31x49.5cm/1pc

HPC05-C
High Pressure Cleaner

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
Working Pressure:
Max.Pressure:
Working Flow:
Max.Flow:

230V/50Hz
1800W
90bar
135bar
5.5L/min
8L/min

G.W:9.8kg

230V/50Hz
2200W
110bar
165bar
5.5L/min
7.3L/min

SPECIFICATIONS: HPC05-C1 HPC05-C2

1800W/2200W

Color Box
Size:35x32.5x73.5cm/1pc

HPC05-D
High Pressure Cleaner

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
Working Pressure:
Max.Pressure:
Working Flow:
Max.Flow:

230V/50Hz
1800W
90bar
135bar
5.5L/min
8L/min

G.W:12.5kg

230V/50Hz
2200W
110bar
165bar
5.5L/min
7.3L/min

SPECIFICATIONS: HPC05-D1 HPC05-D2

1800W/2200W
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HIGH PRESSURE CLEANER & ELECTRIC WATER PUMPS

EWP01

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
Max.Flow:
Max.Height:
Max.Depth:

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:46x34x33cm/4pcs

G.W:18.3kgs

250W/400W/750W/900W

Submersible Pumps

250W
5000L/H

6M
7M

400W
7000L/H

7.5M
7M

750W
13000L/H

7.5M
7M

900W
14000L/H

11M
7M

230V/50Hz

EWP01-A EWP01-B EWP01-C EWP01-D

EWP01-A

HPC07

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
Working Pressure:
Max.Pressure:
Working Flow:
Max.Flow:

230V/50Hz
1900W
100bar
150bar
6L/min
8L/min

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:30x40x49cm/1pc

G.W:16.8kgs

1900W

High Pressure Cleaner

HPC06-A

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
Working Pressure:
Max.Pressure:
Working Flow:
Max.Flow:

230V/50Hz
1400W
90bar
135bar
5L/min
8L/min

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:35.7x29x60.5cm/1pc

G.W:6.3kg

1400W

High Pressure Cleaner
HPC06-B

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
Working Pressure:
Max.Pressure:
Working Flow:
Max.Flow:

230V/50Hz
1400W
90bar
135bar
5L/min
8L/min

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:38.1x37.6x60cm/1pc

G.W:9.5kg

1400W

High Pressure Cleaner
HPC06-C

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
Working Pressure:
Max.Pressure:
Working Flow:
Max.Flow:

230V/50Hz
1400W
90bar
135bar
5L/min
8L/min

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:38.1x37.6x90cm/1pc

G.W:12.5kg

1400W

High Pressure Cleaner

Color Box
Size:46x38x36cm/4pcs

EWP02
Submersible Pumps

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
Max.Flow:
Max.Height:
Max.Depth:

230V/50Hz
400W
7000L/H
7M
7M

G.W:22.2kgs

230V/50Hz
750W
9500L/H
8M
7M

SPECIFICATIONS: EWP02-A EWP02-B

400W/750W

Color Box
Size:46x34x36cm/4pcs

EWP03
Submersible Pumps

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
Max.Flow:
Max.Height:
Max.Depth:

230V/50Hz
750W
10500L/H
8M
7M

G.W:24.2kgs

230V/50Hz
900W
13000L/H
8.5M
8M

SPECIFICATIONS: EWP03-A EWP03-B

750W/900W

Color Box
Size:46x37.5x38.5cm/4pcs

EWP04
Submersible Pumps

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
Max.Flow:
Max.Height:
Max.Depth:

230V/50Hz
750W
12500L/H
8M
7M

G.W:27kgs

230V/50Hz
900W
14000L/H
8M
8.5M

SPECIFICATIONS: EWP04-A EWP04-B

750W/900W

ELECTRIC WATER
PUMPS

SUBMERSIBLE PUMPS
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ELECTRIC WATER PUMPS

EWP05

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Max.Flow:
Max.Lift:
Inlet/Outlet:

230V/50Hz
370W
2850rpm
1500L/H
16M
1"

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:20x15x38cm/2pcs

G.W:17kgs

370W

Submersible Pumps
EWP06

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Max.Flow:
Max.Lift:
Inlet/Outlet:

230V/50Hz
750W
2850rpm
11000L/H
7.2M
2"

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:25.5x20x54cm/1pc

G.W:21kg

750W

Submersible Pumps
EWP07

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
No-load Speed:
Max.Flow:
Max.Lift:
Inlet/Outlet:

230V/50Hz
750W
2850rpm
18000L/H
12M
2"

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:25.5x20x54cm/1pc

G.W:22kg

750W

Submersible Pumps

EWP08-B

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
Max.Flow:
Max.Height:
Max.Depth:

230V/50Hz
800W
3200L/H
40M
8M

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:47x38x29.5cm/2pcs

G.W:14.7kgs

800W

Garden Pumps
EWP08-A

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
Max.Flow:
Max.Height:
Max.Depth:

230V/50Hz
800W
3200L/H
40M
8M

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:47x38x29.5cm/2pcs

G.W:14.7kgs

800W

Garden Pumps

EWP08-D

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
Max.Flow:
Max.Height:
Max.Depth:

230V/50Hz
800W
3200L/H
40M
8M

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:47x38x29.5cm/2pcs

G.W:15.1kgs

800W

Garden Pumps
EWP08-C

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
Max.Flow:
Max.Height:
Max.Depth:

230V/50Hz
800W
3200L/H
40M
8M

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:47x38x29.5cm/2pcs

G.W:15.1kgs

800W

Garden Pumps

GARDEN
PUMPS



CENTRIFUGAL
PUMPS
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ELECTRIC WATER PUMPS

PERIPHERAL
PUMPS

EWP10-A

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
Max.Depth:
Max.Flow: 
Max.Lift:
Inlet/Outlet:

230V/50Hz
750W
8M
5640L/H
27M
1"

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:34x23x27.5cm/1pc

G.W:13kg

750W

Centrifugal Pumps
EWP10-B

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
Max.Depth:
Max.Flow: 
Max.Lift:
Inlet/Outlet:

230V/50Hz
1500W
8M
7140L/Min
38M
1"

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:40x27.5x33cm/1pc

G.W:22kg

1500W

Centrifugal Pumps
EWP10-C

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
Max.Depth:
Max.Flow: 
Max.Lift:
Inlet/Outlet:

230V/50Hz
1500W
8M
2340L/H
17M
2"

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:39.5x22x26.5cm/1pc

G.W:16.1kg

1500W

Centrifugal Pumps

EWP09-A

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
Max.Depth:
Max.Flow:
Max.Lift:
Inlet/Outlet:

230V/50Hz
370W
8M
1740L/H
27M
1"

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:44.5x26.5x36.5cm/6pcs

G.W:31kgs

370W

Peripheral Pumps
EWP09-B

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
Max.Depth:
Max.Flow:
Max.Lift:
Inlet/Outlet:

230V/50Hz
370W
8M
1740L/H
33M
1"

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:44.5x30x38cm/6pcs

G.W:33kgs

370W

Peripheral Pumps

EWP09-C

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
Max.Depth:
Max.Flow:
Max.Lift:
Inlet/Outlet:

230V/50Hz
550W
8M
2520L/H
43M
1"

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:33x18x20.5cm/1pc

G.W:7.8kgs

550W

Peripheral Pumps
EWP09-D

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
Max.Depth:
Max.Flow:
Max.Lift:
Inlet/Outlet:

230V/50Hz
750W
8M
2820L/H
43M
1"

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:33x18x20.5cm/1pc

G.W:8.8kgs

750W

Peripheral Pumps
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ELECTRIC WATER PUMPS

JET
PUMPS

SELF-PRIMING
PUMPS

EWP10-D

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
Max.Depth:
Max.Flow: 
Max.Lift:
Inlet/Outlet:

230V/50Hz
2200W
8M
4740L/H
13M
3"

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:44x25.5x34cm/1pc

G.W:25.2kg

2200W

Centrifugal Pumps
EWP11-A

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
Max.Depth:
Max.Flow: 
Max.Lift:
Inlet/Outlet:

230V/50Hz
750W
8M
3120L/H
42M
1"

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:44x20x23cm/1pc

G.W:13.5kg

750W

Jet Pumps

EWP11-B

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
Max.Depth:
Max.Flow: 
Max.Lift:
Inlet:
Outlet:

230V/50Hz
1500W
8M
4320L/H
60M
1.25"
1"

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:45.5x22x26cm/1pc

G.W:24.3kg

1500W

Jet Pumps

EWP12-A

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
Max.Depth:
Max.Flow:
Max.Lift:
Inlet/Outlet:

230V/50Hz
370W
8M
2520L/H
32M
1"

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:29.5x20x27cm/1pc

G.W:7.2kg

370W

Self-priming Pumps
EWP12-B

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
Max.Depth:
Max.Flow:
Max.Lift:
Inlet/Outlet:

230V/50Hz
550W
8M
2700L/H
42M
1"

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:30.5x22.5x29.5cm/1pc

G.W:10.2kg

550W

Self-priming Pumps
EWP12-C

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
Max.Depth:
Max.Flow:
Max.Lift:
Inlet/Outlet:

230V/50Hz
750W
8M
2700L/H
45M
1"

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:30.5x22.5x29.5cm/1pc

G.W:10.5kg

750W

Self-priming Pumps

EWP11-C

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
Max.Depth:
Max.Flow: 
Max.Lift:
Inlet/Outlet:

230V/50Hz
750W
8M
2520L/H
40M
1"

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:39.5x21.5x25.5cm/1pc

G.W:9.2kg

750W

Jet Pumps
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ELECTRIC WATER PUMPS

EWP13-A

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
Max.Flow:
Max.Lift:
Inlet/Outlet:

230V/50Hz
250W
1080L/H
18M
14mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:32x32x30cm/6pcs

G.W:23kgs

250W

Vibration Pumps
EWP13-B

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
Max.Flow:
Max.Lift:
Inlet/Outlet:

230V/50Hz
250W
1080L/H
18M
14mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:38x36x32cm/6pcs

G.W:26kgs

250W

Vibration Pumps

SUBMERSIBLEDEEP

WELL PUMPS

EWP14-A

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
Max.Flow:
Max.Lift:
Inlet/Outlet:

230V/50Hz
370W
3300L/H
56M
1.25"

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:43x73.5x72cm/1pc

G.W:11kg

370W

SubmersibleDeep Well Pumps
EWP13-B

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
Max.Flow:
Max.Lift:
Inlet/Outlet:

230V/50Hz
750W
3300L/H
98M
1.25"

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:58x93x91cm/1pc

G.W:14kg

750W

SubmersibleDeep Well Pumps
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BATTERY CHARGE 

BATTERY
CHARGER

BC02

Rated Input Voltage:
Charger Voltage:
Max.Charger Current:
Min Charger Current:
Max.Charger Current:
Min Charger Current:
AC Power Input:
Battery Capacities:

220V
12/24V
12V=6A
12V=2A
24V=9A
24V=2.5A
[24VMax]330W
20—200Ah

SPECIFICATIONS:

Carton Box
Size:50x32x16cm/4pcs

G.W:17kgs

Battery Charger
BC01

Rated Input Voltage:
Charger Voltage:
Max.Charger Current:
Min Charger Current:
Max.Charger Current:
Min Charger Current:
AC Power Input:
Battery Capacities:

220V
12/24V
12V=5A
12V=2A
24V=7A
24V=2.5A
[24VMax]250W
20—150Ah

SPECIFICATIONS:

Carton Box
Size:50x32x16cm/4pcs

G.W:17kgs

Battery Charger

250W

BC03

Rated Input Voltage:
Charger Voltage:
Max.Charger Current:
Min Charger Current:
Max.Charger Current:
Min Charger Current:
AC Power Input:
Battery Capacities:

220V
12/24V
12V=12A
12V=5A
24V=15A
24V=7A
[24VMax]580W
20—250Ah

SPECIFICATIONS:

Carton Box
Size:50x42x16cm/4pcs

G.W:19kgs

Battery Charger

580W

BC04

Rated Input Voltage:
Charger Voltage:
Max.Charger Current:
Min Charger Current:
Start Current:
Max.Charger Current:
Min Charger Current:
Start Current:
Battery Capacities:
AC Power Input:
AC Power Input:

220V
12/24V
12V=28A
12V=16A
24V=100A
24V=30A
24V=16A
24V=80A
40—350Ah
[Max.24V]850W
[Start 24V]2.5KW

SPECIFICATIONS:

Carton Box
Size:60x30x28cm/1pc

G.W:16kgs

Battery Charger

850W

BC05

Rated Input Voltage:
Charger Voltage:
Max.Charger Current:
Min Charger Current:
Start Current:
Max.Charger Current:
Min Charger Current:
Start Current:
Battery Capacities:
AC Power Input:
AC Power Input:

220V
12/24V
12V=35A
12V=20A
12V=140A
24V=38A
24V=22A
24V=120A
40—350Ah
[Max.24V]850W
[Start 24V]2.5KW

SPECIFICATIONS:

Carton Box
Size:60x30x28cm/1pc

G.W:18kgs

Battery Charger

850W

BC06

Rated Input Voltage:
Charger Voltage:
Max.Charger Current:
Min Charger Current:
Start Current:
Max.Charger Current:
Min Charger Current:
Start Current:
Battery Capacities:
AC Power Input:
AC Power Input:

220V
12/24V
12V=43A
12V=21A
12V=120A
24V=40A
24V=23A
24V=110A
40—350Ah
[Max.24V]1.2KW
[Start 24V]3.7KW

SPECIFICATIONS:

Carton Box
Size:68x29x36cm/1pc

G.W:23kgs

Battery Charger

1.2KW

330W
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WELDING MACHINE

WELDING
MACHINE

MMA

WM01
MMA

Voltage/Frequency:
Rated Input Capacity:
Actual Current:
No-load Voltage: 
Duty Cycle(25°C):
Suitable Electrode

230V/50Hz
5.1KWA
120A
56V
40%
1.6—2.5mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:44x36x31cm/1pc

G.W:5.1kg

120A 140A

180A 200A 220A

160A
WM01-A

Voltage/Frequency:
Rated Input Capacity:
Actual Current:
No-load Voltage: 
Duty Cycle(25°C):
Suitable Electrode

230V/50Hz
6.1KWA
140A
56V
40%
1.6—3.2mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:44x36x31cm/1pc

G.W:5.3kg

WM01-B

Voltage/Frequency:
Rated Input Capacity:
Actual Current:
No-load Voltage: 
Duty Cycle(25°C):
Suitable Electrode

230V/50Hz
10.8KWA
200A
56V
25%
1.6—5.0mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:44x36x31cm/1pc

G.W:5.9kg

WM01-E

Voltage/Frequency:
Rated Input Capacity:
Actual Current:
No-load Voltage: 
Duty Cycle(25°C):
Suitable Electrode

230V/50Hz
8.3KWA
180A
56V
30%
1.6—4.0mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:44x36x31cm/1pc

G.W:5.7kg

WM01-D

Voltage/Frequency:
Rated Input Capacity:
Actual Current:
No-load Voltage: 
Duty Cycle(25°C):
Suitable Electrode

230V/50Hz
7.2KWA
160A
56V
30%
1.6—4.0mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:44x36x31cm/1pc

G.W:5.5kg

WM01-C

Voltage/Frequency:
Rated Input Capacity:
Actual Current:
No-load Voltage: 
Duty Cycle(25°C):
Suitable Electrode

230V/50Hz
10.8KWA
220A
56V
20%
1.6—5.0mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:44x36x31cm/1pc

G.W:6.2kg

WM01-F

WM02
MMA

Voltage/Frequency:
Rated Input Capacity:
Actual Current:
No-load Voltage: 
Duty Cycle(25°C):
Suitable Electrode

230V/50Hz
7.2KWA
160A
56V
60%
1.6—4.0mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:49.5x26.5x33cm/1pc

G.W:5.5kg

WM02-A

Voltage/Frequency:
Rated Input Capacity:
Actual Current:
No-load Voltage: 
Duty Cycle(25°C):
Suitable Electrode

230V/50Hz
7.2KWA
160A
56V
60%
1.6—4.0mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:49.5x26.5x33cm/1pc

G.W:5.3kg

WM02-B

Voltage/Frequency:
Rated Input Capacity:
Actual Current:
No-load Voltage: 
Duty Cycle(25°C):
Suitable Electrode

230V/50Hz
10.8KWA
220A
56V
60%
1.6—5.0mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:49.5x26.5x33cm/1pc

G.W:6.2kg

WM02-E

Voltage/Frequency:
Rated Input Capacity:
Actual Current:
No-load Voltage: 
Duty Cycle(25°C):
Suitable Electrode

230V/50Hz
9.6KWA
200A
56V
60%
1.6—5.0mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:49.5x26.5x33cm/1pc

G.W:5.9kg

WM02-D

Voltage/Frequency:
Rated Input Capacity:
Actual Current:
No-load Voltage: 
Duty Cycle(25°C):
Suitable Electrode

230V/50Hz
8.3KWA
180A
56V
60%
1.6—4.0mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:49.5x26.5x33cm/1pc

G.W:5.6kg

WM02-C

Voltage/Frequency:
Rated Input Capacity:
Actual Current:
No-load Voltage: 
Duty Cycle(25°C):
Suitable Electrode

230V/50Hz
11.3KWA
250A
65V
60%
1.6—5.0mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:49.5x26.5x33cm/1pc

G.W:6.2kg

WM02-F

160A

180A

160A

220A

180A

250A
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WELDING MACHINE

WM04

Voltage/Frequency:
Rated Input Current:
Rated Input Capacity:
Rated Output Current:
No-load Voltage:
Duty Cycle(25°C):
Suitable Electrode:

230V/50Hz

MIG:21.8A;MMA:26.7A

MIG:4.8KVA;MMA:5.9KVA

MMA:30-135A;MIG:40-135A;TIG:30-135A

55V

60%

0.6—0.8mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:43x26x32.5cm/1pc

G.W:8kg

MIG

WM08

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Current:
Output Current:
No-load Voltage:
Voltage Range:
Duty Cycle:

230V/50Hz

MIG:38A;MMA:44A;TIG:28;CUT:39A

MIG:200A;MMA:200A;TIG:200;CUT:50A

MIG:62V;MMA:62V;TIG:62V;CUT:264V

MIG:24V;MMA:28V;TIG:18V;CUT:100V

MIG:60%;MMA:40%;TIG:60%;CUT:40%

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:60x38.5x42cm/1pc

G.W:18kg

Multifunctional Welding Machine
WM06

Voltage/Frequency:
Rated Input Current:
Rated Input Capacity:
Rated Output Current:
Voltage Range:
NO-load Voltage:
Duty Cycle(25°C):
Usable Electorde:

230V/50Hz
22.2A
4.9KVA
20—170A
16.8V
60V
60%
2.0—4.0mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:54x20x43.5cm/1pc

G.W:11kg

Multifunctional Welding Machine
WM07

Voltage/Frequency:
Rated Input Current:
Rated Input Capacity:
Rated Output Current:
Voltage Range:
No-load Voltage:
Duty Cycle(25°C):
Usable Electorde:

230V/50Hz
28A
6.1KVA
20—200A
18V
60V
60%
2.0—4.0mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:54x20x43.5cm/1pc

G.W:13.5kg

Multifunctional Welding Machine

WM05

Voltage/Frequency:
Rated Input Current:
Rated Output Current:
No-load Voltage:
Rated Output Voltage:
Duty Cycle(25°C):

230V/50Hz

MMA:43.6A;TIG:28A

MMA:200A;TIG:200A

MMA:62V;TIG:62V

MMA:28V;TIG:18V

60%

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:43x21x38cm/1pc

G.W:12.3kg

Multifunctional Welding Machine

WM03
MIG

Color Box
Size:37x20.5x29cm/1pc

Voltage/Frequency:
Rated Output Current:
No-load Voltage:
Duty Cycle(25°C):
Suitable Electrode:

G.W:4.85kg

230V/50Hz

MMA:30-100A;MIG:40-100A/TIG:30-100A

55V

MMA:30%;MIG:40%;LTFT TIG:50%

0.6—0.8mm

SPECIFICATIONS: WM03-A

Color Box
Size:37x20.5x29cm/1pc

Voltage/Frequency:
Rated Output Current:
No-load Voltage:
Duty Cycle(25°C):
Suitable Electrode:

G.W:5kg

230V/50Hz

MMA:30-120A;MIG:40-120A/TIG:30-120A

55V

MMA:30%;MIG:40%;LTFT TIG:50%

0.6—0.8mm

SPECIFICATIONS: WM03-BMIG

MULTIFUNCTIONAL
WELDING
MACHINE
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AIR COMPRESSOR

AC01

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
Horse Power:
No-load Speed:
Tank Capacity:
Air Flow:
Pressure:

230V/50Hz
1100W
1.5HP
2850rpm
24L
118L/min
8bar/115psi

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:57x27x57.5cm/1pc

G.W:18kg

1100W

Direct Driven Air Compressor
AC02

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
Horse Power:
No-load Speed:
Tank Capacity:
Air Flow:
Pressure:

230V/50Hz
1500W
2HP
2850rpm
50L
188L/min
8bar/115psi

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:68x32x63cm/1pc

G.W:25.5kg

1500W

Direct Driven Air Compressor

AC03

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
Horse Power:
No-load Speed:
Tank Capacity:
Air Flow:
Pressure:

230V/50Hz
2200W
3HP
2850rpm
50L
188L/min
8bar/115psi

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:77x38x75cm/1pc

G.W:40.5kg

2200W

Direct Driven Air Compressor
AC04

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
Horse Power:
No-load Speed:
Tank Capacity:
Air Flow:
Pressure:

230V/50Hz
770W
1.03HP
2800rpm
9L
60L/min
8bar/115psi

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:46x19.5x47.5cm/1pc

G.W:14kg

770W

Oilfree Air Compressor 

AC05

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
Horse Power:
No-load Speed:
Tank Capacity:
Air Flow:
Pressure:

230V/50Hz
770W
1.03HP
2800rpm
24L
60L/min
8bar/115psi

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:56.5x24x54cm/1pc

G.W:16kg

770W

Oilfree Air Compressor 
AC06

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
Horse Power:
No-load Speed:
Tank Capacity:
Air Flow:
Pressure:

230V/50Hz
770W x 2
2.06HP
2800rpm
50L
120L/min
8bar/115psi

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:61x31.5x56cm/1pc

G.W:31kg

770W X 2

Oilfree Air Compressor 
AC07

Voltage/Frequency:
Input Power:
Horse Power:
No-load Speed:
Tank Capacity:
Air Flow:
Pressure:

230V/50Hz
770W x 3
3.1HP
2800rpm
70L
180L/min
8bar/115psi

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:79x34x64cm/1pc

G.W:45kg

770W X 3

Oilfree Air Compressor 

AIR
COMPRESSOR
DIRECT DRIVEN

AIR COMPRESSOR

OILFREE AIR
COMPRESSOR 
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CAC01

Input Power:
Voltage:
Air Flow:
Pressure:
Unit:
Type-C

60W
DC 7.4V
21L/min
150psi
Bar & Psi & Kpa & kg/cm²

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:39x25.5x27.5cm/30pcs

G.W:16kgs

60W

Car Air Compressor
CAC02

Input Power:
Voltage:
Air Flow:
Pressure:
Unit:
Type-C

60W
DC 7.4V
21L/min
150psi
Bar & Psi & Kpa & kg/cm²

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:35.5x22.5x29.5cm/24pcs

G.W:12.6kgs

60W

Car Air Compressor

CAC03

Input Power:
Voltage:
Air Flow:
Pressure:
Unit:
Type-C

60W
DC 7.4V & 12V
21L/min
150psi
Bar & Psi & Kpa & kg/cm²

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:41.5x27x28.5cm/24pcs

G.W:15kgs

60W

Car Air Compressor

CAC06

Input Power:
Voltage:
Air Flow:
Pressure:
Unit:
Type-C

60W
DC 11.1V & 12V
20L/min
150psi
Bar & Psi & Kpa & kg/cm²

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:52x40x23.5cm/20pcs

G.W:15.2kgs

60W

Car Air Compressor

CAC04

Input Power:
Voltage:
Air Flow:
Pressure:
Unit:
Type-C

60W
DC 7.4V
20L/min
150psi
Bar & Psi & Kpa & kg/cm²

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:46x39x15.5cm/25pcs

G.W:14.7kgs

60W

Car Air Compressor
CAC05

Input Power:
Voltage:
Air Flow:
Pressure:
Unit:
Type-C

60W
DC 11.1V & 12V
20L/min
150psi
Bar & Psi & Kpa & kg/cm²

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:52x40x23.5cm/20pcs

G.W:15.2kgs

60W

Car Air Compressor

CAR
PRODUCTS

CAR AIR COMPRESSOR
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CAC07

Voltage:
Pressure:
Inflate Speed:

12V
300psi
15L/min

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:54x34.5x26.5cm/24pcs

G.W:13kgs

12V

Car Air Compressor
CAC08

Voltage:
Pressure:
Inflate Speed:

12V
260psi
15L/min

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:51x39x39cm/24pcs

G.W:17kgs

12V

Car Air Compressor
CAC09

Voltage:
Pressure:
Inflate Speed:

12V
300psi
15L/min

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:48x36.5x29.5cm/20pcs

G.W:13kgs

12V

Car Air Compressor

CAC10

Voltage:
Pressure:
Inflate Speed:

12V
300psi
15L/min

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:48x36.5x29.5cm/20pcs

G.W:13kgs

12V

Car Air Compressor
CAC11

Voltage:
Pressure:
Inflate Speed:

12V
250psi
15L/min

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:37.5x30.5x35cm/20pcs

G.W:18kgs

12V

Car Air Compressor
CAC12

Voltage:
Pressure:
Inflate Speed:

12V
260psi
15L/min

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:37.5x32x16.5cm/12pcs

G.W:8kgs

12V

Car Air Compressor

CAC13

Voltage:
Pressure:
Inflate Speed:

12V
250psi
15L/min

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:47x32x40cm/24pcs

G.W:14.5kgs

12V

Car Air Compressor
CAC14

Voltage:
Pressure:
Inflate Speed:

12V
260psi
15L/min

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:47x20.5x38cm/10pcs

G.W:7kgs

12V

Car Air Compressor
CAC15

Voltage:
Pressure:
Inflate Speed:

12V
150psi
15L/min

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:44x36x33cm/20pcs

G.W:19kgs

12V

Car Air Compressor
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CVC01

Input Power:
Voltage:
Vacuity:
Noise:
Unit:
Type-C

60W
7.4V

Bar & Psi & Kpa & kg/cm²

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:53x39.5x43cm/20pcs

G.W:16kgs

60W

Car Vacuum Cleaner

CVC03

Input Power:
Voltage:
Vacuity:
Noise:
Unit:
Type-C

80W
7.4V

Bar & Psi & Kpa & kg/cm²

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:54x40.5x44cm/20pcs

G.W:16.5kgs

80W

Car Vacuum Cleaner

CVC02

Input Power:
Voltage:
Vacuity:
Noise:
Unit:
Type-C

65W
7.4V

Bar & Psi & Kpa & kg/cm²

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:54x40.5x44cm/20pcs

G.W:16.5kgs

65W

Car Vacuum Cleaner

CAC16

Voltage:
Pressure:
Inflate Speed:

12V
150psi
15L/min

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:43x43x35cm/12pcs

G.W:18kgs

12V

Car Air Compressor
CAC17

Voltage:
Pressure:
Inflate Speed:

12V
150psi
35L/min

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:51.5x21.5x34cm/10pcs

G.W:17.5kgs

12V

Car Air Compressor
CAC18

Voltage:
Pressure:
Inflate Speed:

12V
150psi
55L/min

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:49x30.5x47cm/6pcs

G.W:17kgs

12V

Car Air Compressor

CVC04

Voltage:
Vacuity:
Noise:

12V

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:52.5x30x52cm/20pcs

G.W:11kgs

12V

Car Vacuum Cleaner
CVC05

Voltage:
Vacuity:
Noise:

12V

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:63.5x35x38cm/18pcs

G.W:11.5kgs

12V

Car Vacuum Cleaner

CAR VACUUM
CLEANER
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CVC06

Voltage:
Vacuity:
Noise:

12V

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:51.5x30.5x51.5cm/20pcs

G.W:16kgs

12V

Car Vacuum Cleaner
CVC07

Voltage:
Vacuity:
Noise:

12V

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:61x43.5x32cm/10pcs

G.W:11kgs

12V

Car Vacuum Cleaner
CVC08

Voltage:
Vacuity:
Noise:

12V

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:65x41x52cm/24pcs

G.W:18kgs

12V

Car Vacuum Cleaner

CVC09

Voltage:
Vacuity:
Noise:

12V

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:53x39.5x43cm/20pcs

G.W:16kgs

12V

Car Vacuum Cleaner
CVC10

Voltage:
Vacuity:
Noise:

12V

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:57x53x38cm/20pcs

G.W:16kgs

12V

Car Vacuum Cleaner
CVC11

Voltage:
Vacuity:
Noise:

12V

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:68x45.5x52cm/12pcs

G.W:14kgs

612V

Car Vacuum Cleaner
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CBC01

Input Voltage:
Output Voltage:
Output Current:
Max.Charging Current:

AC 110V/230V
DC 6V/12V
2.8A
4A

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:42x41.5x24cm/6pcs

G.W:9.5kgs

4A

Car Battery Charger
CBC02

Input Voltage:
Output Voltage:
Output Current:
Max.Charging Current:

AC 110V/230V
DC 6V/12V
3.5A
6A

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:42x41.5x24cm/6pcs

G.W:9.5kgs

6A

Car Battery Charger

CBC03

Input Voltage:
Output Voltage:
Output Current:
Max.Charging Current:

AC 110V/230V
DC 6V/12V
5.6A
8A

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:45x44x28cm/6pcs

G.W:15kgs

8A

Car Battery Charger

CJS01

Voltage:
Battery Capacity:
Pressure:

DC 12V
10Ah(Lead Acid Battery)
250psi

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:37x34x34cm/2pcs

G.W:12kgs

10A

Car Jump Starter
CJS02

Voltage:
Battery Capacity:
Pressure:

DC 12V
12Ah(Lead Acid Battery)
250psi

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:37x34x34cm/2pcs

G.W:13kgs

12A

Car Jump Starter
CJS03

Voltage:
Battery Capacity:
Pressure:

DC 12V
17Ah(Lead Acid Battery)
250psi

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:37x34x34cm/2pcs

G.W:14kgs

17A

Car Jump Starter

CBC04

Input Voltage:
Output Voltage:
Output Current:
Max.Charging Current:

AC 110V/230V
DC 6V/12V
8.5A
12A

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:45x44x28cm/6pcs

G.W:15kgs

12A

Car Battery Charger

CAR JUMP
STARTER

CAR BATTERY
CHARGER



94

CAR PRODUCTS

CW01

Input Voltage:
Input Power:
Max.Current:
Fuse Wire:
Max.Torque:

DC 12V
100W
12A
15A
340N.m

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:40.5x31.5x40cm/6pcs

G.W:13.5kgs

100W

Car Wrench

CJ01

Input Voltage:
Input Power:
Max.Current Of Jack:
Max.Current Of Inflator Pump:
Fuse Wire:
Max.Loading Weight:
The Range Of Lift:
Max.Pressure:
Air Flow:

DC 12V
50W
13A
10A
15A
3T
135-360mm
150PSI
35L/min

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:39x37x39.5cm/4pcs

G.W:24kgs

50W

Car Jack
CJ02

Input Voltage:
Input Power:
Max.Current Of Jack:
Max.Current Of Inflator Pump:
Fuse Wire:
Max.Loading Weight:
The Range Of Lift:
Max.Pressure:
Air Flow:

DC 12V
150W
13A
10A
15A
5T
155-450mm
150PSI
35L/min

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:39x37x39.5cm/4pcs

G.W:24kgs

150W

Car Jack

CJ05

Input Voltage:
Input Power:
Max.Current Of Jack:
Max.Current Of Inflator Pump:
Fuse Wire:
Max.Loading Weight:
The Range Of Lift:
Max.Pressure:
Air Flow:

DC 12V
150W
13A
10A
15A
3T
135-360mm
150PSI
35L/min

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:38x34.5x40.5cm/4pcs

G.W:21.5kgs

150W

Car Jack
CJ06

Input Voltage:
Input Power:
Max.Current Of Jack:
Max.Current Of Inflator Pump:
Fuse Wire:
Max.Loading Weight:
The Range Of Lift:
Max.Pressure:
Air Flow:

DC 12V
150W
13A
10A
15A
5T
155-450mm
150PSI
35L/min

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:38x34.5x40.5cm/4pcs

G.W:21.5kgs

150W

Car Jack

CJ03

Input Voltage:
Input Power:
Max.Current:
Fuse Wire:
Max.Loading Weight:
The Range Of Lift:

DC 12V
150W
13A
15A
3T
135-360mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:34x32x38cm/4pcs

G.W:17kgs

150W

Car Jack

CJ04

Input Voltage:
Input Power:
Max.Current:
Fuse Wire:
Max.Loading Weight:
The Range Of Lift:

DC 12V
150W
13A
15A
5T
155-450mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Color Box
Size:34x32x38cm/4pcs

G.W:17kgs

150W

Car Jack

CAR JACKCAR
WRENCH
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150W/100W

BMC+Label
Size:57x39.5x37.5cm/3pcs

CJ07
Car Jack Combination

G.W:31kgs

Input Voltage:
Input Power:
Max.Current Of Jack:
Max.Current Of Inflator Pump:
Fuse Wire:
Max.Loading Weight:
The Range Of Lift:
Max.Pressure:
Air Flow:

DC 12V
150W
13A
10A
15A
3T
135-360mm
150PSI
35L/min

SPECIFICATIONS: Car Jack

Car Jack

Car Wrench

Car Jack

Car Wrench

Car Jack

Car Wrench

Car Wrench

Input Voltage:
Input Power:
Max.Current:
Fuse Wire:
Max.Torque:

DC 12V
100W
12A
15A
340N.m

SPECIFICATIONS:

150W/100W

BMC+Label
Size:57x35x37cm/3pcs

CJ08
Car Jack Combination

G.W:28.5kgs

Input Voltage:
Input Power:
Max.Current Of Jack:
Max.Current Of Inflator Pump:
Fuse Wire:
Max.Loading Weight:
The Range Of Lift:
Max.Pressure:
Air Flow:

DC 12V
150W
13A
10A
15A
3T
135-360mm
150PSI
35L/min

SPECIFICATIONS:

Input Voltage:
Input Power:
Max.Current:
Fuse Wire:
Max.Torque:

DC 12V
100W
12A
15A
340N.m

SPECIFICATIONS:

150W/100W

BMC+Label
Size:57x39.5x37.5cm/3pcs

CJ09
Car Jack Combination

G.W:31kgs

Input Voltage:
Input Power:
Max.Current:
Fuse Wire:
The Range Of Lift:

DC 12V
150W
13A
15A
135-360mm

SPECIFICATIONS:

Input Voltage:
Input Power:
Max.Current:
Fuse Wire:
Max.Torque:

DC 12V
100W
12A
15A
340N.m

SPECIFICATIONS:

CAR JACK
COMBINATION

Car Jack Car Wrench

Car Jack Car Wrench




